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INTRODUCTION

I

Alltrade Tools LLC is a global leader in the design, manufacturing and marketing of tools and shop equipment. Founded in 1979, the Long Beach,
California based firm is privately held, with global manufacturing and sales facilities serving customers on every continent. The company’s mission
statement: Alltrade designs, markets and supplies tools and shop equipment that meet and exceed our customers’ expectations of quality, service
and value, while achieving profits to ensure the Company’s and its employees’ future growth and development. Alltrade offers our customers inno-
vation, flexibility and speed to market.

Alltrade, through its affiliates, has manufacturing and assembly plants in Taiwan and in China. Fully staffed affiliate operations are also located in
Germany, New Zealand, Australia, UK and India. Our products are sold throughout the United States, Canada, Mexico, Australia, New Zealand, Japan,
China, Germany and England.

Innovation
With nearly 100 patents owned or licensed, Alltrade has earned a well-deserved reputation for innovation. The company’s multimillion-dollar
annual investment in product development ensures a steady stream of innovative tools and shop equipment that help create excitement and
generate sales.

Flexibility
Alltrade applies market research, industrial design, in-house graphics capability and account-specific sales and marketing resources to ensure retail
partners are on the leading edge of new opportunities. This strong foundation gives us the flexibility needed to respond to the needs of a dynamic
retail environment.

Speed to Market
With proven ability to anticipate market and product trends, Alltrade positions our retail partners to capitalize on new products and categories
earlier. And our vertical integration and close supplier relationships allow us to take products from concept to store shelf in record time.

Products
Today, Alltrade offers a single vendor solution for hand tools, tool sets, mechanic’s tools, automotive specialty tools, rental/loaner tools, lubrication
tools, air compressors, air inflators, air tools and accessories, power tools, power tool accessories, lift equipment, garage equipment, shop
equipment, RV equipment, material handling, cargo management, power inverters, 12V jumpstarters and 12V accessories.
Our brand stable includes well-established company-owned brands such as Alltrade®, Powerbuilt®, Team Mechanix® and Tradespro™, as well
as licensed national brands such as Snap-on® and Kawasaki™.

ALLTRADE TOOLS LLC
1431 Via Plata
Long Beach, CA 90810-1462
In CA 310/522-9008
FAX 310/522-9066
Toll Free 800/368-6653
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RATCHETS & BARS

Overview

1

Ratchets & Bars:
Powerbuilt ratchets and bars are constructed of premium chrome
vanadium steel chrome plated then buffed to a high mirror polish.
This beautiful finish is tough too, rated to withstand a 30 hour salt
spray corrosion test.  Powerbuilt ratchets exceed ANSI standards
for torque, reverse torque and tolerance, and feature comfortable
spiral machined handles. 

Product Features:
• Built to exceed ANSI standards
• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium construction
• Available in multiple lengths, head styles and tooth counts

Packaging Features:
• Space-saving injection hangers for increased GMROI
• Eye-catching counter displays to capture impulse sales

Space-Saving Packaging

Dynamic Counter Displays
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1/4 INCH DRIVE 

Ratchets & Bars

#640501 - Finger Ratchet
• For quick spin down/off by hand
• Compact design w/knurled grip surface
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640500 - Stubby Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Spin disk on ratchet head for one-finger spin-down/off
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640200 - Flex Head Stubby Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Stubby length for use in tight spaces
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640502 - Spin Disc Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Full length spiral-machined handle
• Spin disk on ratchet head for one-finger spin-down/off
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#649985 - 72 Tooth Gear-to-Gear Ratchet
• Super strong 72 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Sealed ratchet head for longer service life
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#649997 - 60 Tooth Low-Profile Quick Release
Gear-to-Gear Ratchet

• Super strong 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Low-profile ratchet head for use in tight spaces
• Comfortable dual-density handle
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640508 - 36 Tooth Quick Release Gear-to-Gear
Ratchet

• Super strong 36 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#940504 - Flex Handle
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 5-1/2 in. overall length.
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#641742 - 8 In. Sliding T-Bar
• T-handle for added leverage and torque
• Mirror polished chrome vanadium finish
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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1/4 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

#649991 - Extended Length Quick Release 
Gear-to-Gear Ratchet

• Super strong 36 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• 8 in. extended length spiral-machined handle 
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640923 - Composite Stubby Dual Drive Ratchet
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/4 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Lightweight, durable composite construction 

with dual density grip
• Ships ready to display in 9 pc. countertop unit

ANSI

#640928 - Stubby Socket & Bit Ratchet
• 72 tooth design
• Reversible design drives both sockets and hex bits
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

#940478 - Stubby Socket & Bit Ratchet
• 72 tooth design
• Reversible design drives both sockets and hex bits
• Ships ready to display in 9 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

Side One Side Two

#640926 - Composite Extendable Dual 
Drive Ratchet 

• Extends from 6-3/8 in. to 8-5/8 in. for added leverage
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/4 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Lightweight, durable composite construction 

with dual density grip
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two
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1/4 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

#640927 - 2 Pc. Stubby Ratchet Set 
• Includes 1/4 in. Dr. and 3/8 in. Dr. stubby ratchets
• 72 tooth design
• Ships ready to display in 6 pc. countertop unit

#640931 - Stubby Dual Drive Ratchet 
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/4 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

ANSI
Small Stubby 

Ratchet
Large Stubby 

Ratchet

640182 - Spinner Handle
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger
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3/8 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

5

#641515 - Finger Ratchet
• For quick spin down/off by hand
• Compact design w/knurled grip surface
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641514 - Stubby Ratchet 
• 24 tooth design
• Spin disk on ratchet head for one-finger spin-down/off
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#941515 - Flex Head Stubby Ratchet
• Stubby length for use in tight spaces
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#941516 - Flex Head Ratchet 
• Extended length for added reach and torque
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641506 - Flex Head Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#649989 - Double Flex Ratchet
• Pivots at head and midway through handle 
• Provides unmatched reach and access
• 72 tooth design
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641505 - Spin Disc Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Full length spiral-machined handle
• Spin disk on ratchet head for one-finger spin-down/off
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#941517 - Quick Release Gear-to-Gear Flex Head 
Ratchet 

• Super strong 72 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Sealed ratchet head for longer service life
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger
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3/8 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

#640511 - Quick Release Round Head Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Push-button quick release for fast socket mating
• Full length spiral-machined handle
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#940967 - Composite Extendable Ratchet 
• Extends from 6-3/8 in. to 8-5/8 in. for added leverage
• 72 tooth design
• Lightweight, durable composite construction 

with dual density grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#649986 - 72 Tooth Gear-to-Gear Ratchet
• Super strong 72 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Sealed ratchet head for longer service life
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641504 - Flex Handle
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 9-1/2 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#649998 - 60 Tooth Low-Profile Quick Release 
Gear-to-Gear Ratchet

• Super strong 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Low-profile ratchet head for use in tight spaces
• Comfortable dual-density handle
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#641520 - 36 Tooth Quick Release Gear-to-Gear 
Ratchet

• Super strong 36 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640923 - Composite Stubby Dual Drive Ratchet   
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/4 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Lightweight, durable composite construction 

with dual density grip
• Ships ready to display in 9 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two
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Small Stubby 

Ratchet
Large Stubby 
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3/8 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

7

#640925 - Composite Stubby Dual Drive Ratchet  
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/2 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Lightweight, durable composite construction 

with dual density grip
• Ships ready to display in 9 pc. countertop unit

#640924 - Composite Stubby Ratchet 
• 72 tooth design
• Lightweight, durable composite construction with 

dual density grip
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

#640931 - Stubby Dual Drive Ratchet 
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/4 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

#640927 - 2 Pc. Stubby Ratchet Set 
• Includes 1/4 in. Dr. and 3/8 in. Dr. stubby ratchets
• 72 tooth design
• Ships ready to display in 6 pc. countertop unit

#640926 - Composite Extendable Dual
Drive Ratchet 

• Extends from 6-3/8 in. to 8-5/8 in. for added leverage
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/4 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Lightweight, durable composite construction with dual 

density grip
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

ANSI

#640930 - Quick Release Stubby Ratchet
• Stubby length for use in tight spaces
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit
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3/8 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

#646200 - Stubby Ratchet
• Stubby length for use in tight spaces
• Spin disk on ratchet head for one-finger spin-down/off 
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit

ANSI

#941508 - 8 In. Sliding T-Bar
• T-handle for added leverage and torque
• Mirror polished chrome vanadium finish
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641511 - 3 Pc. Accessory Set
Contents:
- 10 in. Flex Handle
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M Adapter
- Universal Joint
- Double blister package

ANSI

#641569 - Spinner Handle
• Chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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1/2 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

9

#640513 - Quick Release Ratchet
• 36 tooth design
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#642505 - Spin Disc Ratchet 
• 24 tooth design
• Full length spiral-machined handle
• Spin disk on ratchet head for one-finger spin-down/off
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#642504 - 12 In. Flex Handle 
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 12 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#649987 - 72 Tooth Gear-to-Gear Ratchet
• Super strong 72 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Sealed ratchet head for longer service life
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#649999 - 60 Tooth Low-Profile Quick Release 
Gear-to-Gear Ratchet

• Super strong 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Low-profile ratchet head for use in tight spaces
• Comfortable dual-density handle
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#642509 - 36 Tooth Quick Release Gear-to-Gear 
Ratchet

• Super strong 36 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#940520 - Extended Length 72 Tooth
Gear-to-Gear Ratchet

• Super strong 72 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• 15 inch extended length spiral-machined handle 
• Sealed ratchet head for longer service life
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger
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#640853 - 18 In. Flex Handle
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 18 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640854 - 24 In. Flex Handle
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 24 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#649993 - 12 In. Sliding T-Bar
• T-handle for added leverage and torque
• Mirror polished chrome vanadium finish
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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1/2 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

#640925 - Composite Stubby Dual Drive Ratchet 
• 72 tooth design
• Dual head design drives both 1/2 in. Dr. and 

3/8 in. Dr. sockets 
• Lightweight, durable composite construction with

dual density grip
• Ships ready to display in 9 pc. countertop unit

ANSI
Side One Side Two

#649990 - 24 In. Round Head Flex Handle
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard to reach fasteners
• 24 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641700 - 24 In. Ratcheting Flex Handle
• Reversible ratcheting head 
• Flexible indexed head/shaft joint for hard to reach fasteners
• 24 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#649992 - Speeder Handle
• Chrome vanadium shaft
• Comfortable spinner handle

ANSI
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3/4 INCH DRIVE

Ratchets & Bars

11

1 INCH DRIVE

#643500 - Quick Release Gear-to-Gear Ratchet
• Super strong 40 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet mechanism
• Full length spiral-machined handle 
• Quick release ratchet head for fast socket mating
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#643502 - 19 In. Flex Handle 
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 19 in. overall length
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#643503 - 18 In. Sliding T-Bar
• T-handle for added leverage and torque
• Mirror polished chrome vanadium finish
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#649996 - Ratchet
• 24 tooth design
• Full length spiral-machined handle

ANSI

#649995 - 26 In. Flex Handle
• Flexible head/shaft joint for hard-to-reach fasteners
• 34 in. overall length

ANSI

#649994 - 22 In. Sliding T-Bar
• T-handle for added leverage and torque
• Mirror polished chrome vanadium finish

ANSI

#641874 - Reversible Ratchet 
• Heat-treated carbon steel construction
• Knurled handle for added grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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TORQUE WRENCHES

Overview

Torque Wrenches:
Powerbuilt torque wrenches are built to deliver precision
readings time after time.  A wide range of drive sizes and
wrench styles are available, from a basic needle-style wrench
to a professional grade digital torque wrench.  Most torque
wrenches include a storage case for protection from impacts.  

Unique to Powerbuilt is the Digital Torque Adapter. It converts
any ratchet into an accurate digital torque wrench, and can
be used to calibrate an existing torque wrench as well.

Product Features:
• Built to meet or exceed ANSI specifications
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• Precision-built mechanisms for lasting accuracy

Packaging Features:
• Storage cases included with most wrenches



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

3/8 INCH DRIVE

Torque Wrenches

13

#644998 - 3/8 In. Dr. Reversible Ratcheting
Micrometer Torque Wrench 

• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 20 to 80 ft. lb range
- Double blister package

ANSI

#944002 - 3/8 In. Dr. Professional Reversible 
Ratcheting Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 10 to 100 ft. lb range
• Includes storage case
- Double blister package

ANSI

#641432 - 3/8 In. Dr. Professional Reversible 
Ratcheting Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 25 to 250 in. lb range
• Includes storage case

ANSI

#644999 - 1/2 In. Dr. Reversible Ratcheting
Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 30 to 150 ft. lb range
- Double blister package

ANSI

#940963 - 3/8 In. Dr. Digital Torque Adapter
• Converts any 3/8 in. ratchet into an accurate digital 

torque wrench
• Can be used to calibrate torque wrenches
• 20-99 ft. lb range
• Audio and LED torque monitoring alarms help 

prevent over-torquing
• Displays peak or trace torque readings
• Stores up to 50 peak torque records
• Complete with a calibration device and carry case
- Dynamic color packaging

1/2 INCH DRIVE

#644044 - 1/2 In. Dr. Needle Torque Wrench
• Dual scale
• 0 to 140 ft. lb range
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI
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1/2 INCH DRIVE

Torque Wrenches

#940962 - 1/2 In. Dr. Digital Torque Adapter
• Converts any 3/8 in. ratchet into an accurate digital 

torque wrench
• Can be used to calibrate torque wrenches
• 20-99 ft. lb range
• Audio and LED torque monitoring alarms help 

prevent over-torquing
• Displays peak or trace torque readings
• Stores up to 50 peak torque records
• Complete with a calibration device and carry case
- Dynamic color packaging

#944003 - 1/2 In. Dr. Professional Reversible 
Ratcheting Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 10 to 150 in. lb range
• Includes storage case

ANSI

#641434 - 3/4 In. Dr. Professional Reversible 
Ratcheting Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 100 to 600 ft. range

#944004 - 1/2 In. Dr. Professional Reversible 
Ratcheting Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Provides digital torque readout in ft. lbs., N-m, cm-kg2
and m-kg

• 30 to 150 in. lb range
• Includes storage case

ANSI

#944001 - 1/2 In. Dr. Dual Drive Reversible
Ratcheting Micrometer Torque Wrench

• Accepts both 3/8 in. Dr. and 1/2 in. Dr. sockets
• Locking handle prevents accidental setting changes
• 10 to 150 ft. lb range
• Includes storage case

ANSI

3/4 INCH DRIVE

ANSI

ANSI



Drive Tools & Accessories:
Powerbuilt drive tools are constructed of premium chrome vanadium
steel chrome plated then buffed to a high mirror polish. This beautiful
finish is tough too, rated to withstand a 30 hour salt spray corrosion
test. Impact drive tools are constructed of super-strong chromoly steel.
All Powerbuilt drive tools meet or exceed ANSI standards for tolerance,
fit and finish.

Product Features:
• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium or impact-rated chromoly 

construction
• Full range of tools and accessories in open stock and convenient sets

Packaging Features:
• Space-saving injection hangers for increased GMROI
• Socket sets packed in reusable hanging holders or carry cases

Space-Saving Packaging

WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

DRIVE TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Overview

15
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1/4 INCH DRIVE 

Drive Tools & Accessories

647230 - 2 In. Impact Extension
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640552 - 3 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647231 - 4 In. Impact Extension
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647232 - 6 In. Impact Extension
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641797 - 8 In. Wobble Extension
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640504 - 6 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641796 - 8 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#641798 - 10 In. Extension   
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641800 - 14 In. Extension   
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641799 - 10 In. Wobble Extension
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641801 - 14 In. Wobble Extension
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640842 - 3 Pc. Extension Set
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
Contents:
- 2 in. extension
- 3 in. extension
- 6 in. extension
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641689 - Bit Adapter
• Mates 1/4 in. Dr. tools to 1/4 in. hex screwdriver bits
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#940500 - 1/4 In. Dr. F x 3/8 In. Dr. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647234 - 1/4 In. Dr. F x 3/8 In. Dr. M Impact
Adapter

• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#640848 - 4 Pc. Adapter Set
Contents:
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
#641132 - 4 Pc. Hex Style Quick Release

Adapter Set
• For use with 1/4 in., 3/8 in. and 1/2 in. box end wrenches – 

hex shaped adapter fits in box end and accepts sockets 
Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. Adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. Adapter
- 1/2 in. Dr. Adapter
- Bit Adapter
- Double blister package

ANSI

#647095 - 7 Pc. Impact Adapter & Universal
Joint Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. universal joints
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M adapter
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M adapter
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M adapter
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M adapter
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640859 - 7 Pc. Adapter & Universal Joint Set
Includes:
- 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. Universal Joints
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

#640503 - 1/4 In. Universal Joint
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647233 - 1/4 In. Impact Universal Joint
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640858 - 3 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr.
Universal Joint Set

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI
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#640506 - Socket Rail
• Holds 16 each 1/4 in. sockets
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#940410 - Socket Tray
• Holds 16 each 1/4 in. sockets
• Durable ABS plastic

ANSI
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#941500 - 1-3/4 In. Extension   
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641511 - 3 Pc. Accessory Set
Contents:
- 10 in. flex handle
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M adapter
- Universal joint
- Double blister package

#941506 - 1-3/4 In. Wobble Extension
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641744 - 3 In. Wobble Extension 
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647274 - 3 In. Impact Extension
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640850 - 6 In. Wobble Extension 
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641501 - 3 In. Extension 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641502 - 6 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#641523 - 6 In. Quick Release Extension 
• Push-button socket release
• Knurled center superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640851 - 8 In. Wobble Extension 
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640852 - 10 In. Wobble Extension 
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641524 - 12 In. Quick Release Extension 
• Push-button socket release
• Knurled center for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641802 - 18 In. Wobble Extension
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#941504 - 8 In. Extension 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641503 - 10 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#941505 - 18 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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ANSI

#641803 - 24 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641804 - 24 In. Wobble Extension 
• Operates at angles up to 25 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641743 - Bit Adapter
• Mates 3/8 in. drive tools to 1/4 in. hex screwdriver bits
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#640857 - 3 Pc. Wobble Extension Set
• Operate at angles up to 25 degrees from vertical
Contents:
- 3 in. wobble extension
- 6 in. wobble extension
- 10 in. wobble extension
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640849 - 3 Pc. 2 In. Wobble Extension Set
• Operate at angles up to 25 degrees from vertical
Contents:
- 1/4 in. wobble extension
- 3/8 in. wobble extension
- 1/2 in. wobble extension
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641510 - 4 Pc. Extension Set 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
Contents:
- 1-1/2 in. extension
- 3 in. extension
- 6 in. extension
- 10 in. eextension
- Double blister package

ANSI

#640844 - 4 Pc. Extension Set 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
Contents:
- 1-3/4 in. extension
- 3 in. extension
- 6 in. extension
- 8 in. extension
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

3/8 INCH DRIVE

Drive Tools & Accessories

23

#640505 - 3/8 In. F x 1/4 In. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641500 - 3/8 In. F x 1/2 In. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647096 - 3/8 In. F x 1/2 In. M Impact Adapter
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640848 - 4 Pc. Adapter Set
Contents:
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641132 - 4 Pc. Hex Style Quick Release
Adapter Set

• For use with 1/4 in., 3/8 in. and 1/2 in. box end wrenches – 
hex shaped adapter fits in box end and accepts sockets 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. adapter
- 1/2 in. Dr. adapter
- Bit adapter
- Double blister package

#647095 - 7 Pc. Impact Adapter & Universal
Joint Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. universal joints
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M adapter
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M adapter
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M adapter
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M adapter
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640859 - 7 Pc. Adapter & Universal Joint Set
Contents:
- 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. universal joints
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#641507 - Universal Joint 
• Joints assembled with set screws for tension adjustment 
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647575 - 3/8 In. Impact Universal Joint
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641509 - Socket Rail 
• Holds 16 each 3/8 in. sockets
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640858 - 3 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr.
Universal Joint Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. universal joint
- 3/8 in. Dr. universal joint
- 1/2 in. Dr. universal joint
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#940411 - Socket Tray 
• Holds 30 each 3/8 in. sockets
• Durable ABS plastic

ANSI

ANSI
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#642501 - 2 In. Extension 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#942500 - 3 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647283 - 3 In. Impact Extension 
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642502 - 5 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647098 - 5 In. Impact Extension
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642503 - 10 In. Extension 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647140 - 10 In. Impact Extension 
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641805 - 15 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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ANSI

#641806 - 15 In. Wobble Extension 
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641807 - 20 In. Wobble Extension
• Operates at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640846 - 3 Pc. Extension Set 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
Contents:
- 3 in. extension
- 5 in. extension
- 10 in. extension
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640856 - 3 Pc. Wobble Extension Set 
• Operate at angles up to 20 degrees from vertical
Contents:
- 3 in. wobble extension
- 5 in. wobble extension
- 10 in. wobble extension
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640847 - 20 In. Extension 
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642500 - 1/2 In. F x 3/8 In. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#942501 - 1/2 In. F x 3/4 In. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647097 - 1/2 In. F x 3/8 In. M Impact Adapter
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#647137 - 1/2 In. F x 3/4 In. M Impact Adapter
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642506 - Universal Joint
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#647138 - 1/2 In. Impact Universal Joint
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640848 - 4 Pc. Adapter Set
Contents:
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641132 - 4 Pc. Hex Style Quick Release
Adapter Set

• For use with 1/4 in., 3/8 in. and 1/2 in. box end wrenches – 
hex shaped adapter fits in box end and accepts sockets 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. adapter
- 1/2 in. Dr. adapter
- Bit adapter
- Double blister package

#640858 - 3 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr.
Universal Joint Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. universal joint
- 3/8 in. Dr. universal joint
- 1/2 in. Dr. universal joint
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#640859 - 7 Pc. Adapter & Universal Joint Set
Contents:
- 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. universal joints
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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ANSI

#642507 - Socket Rail 
• Holds 16 each 1/2 in. sockets
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#940409 - Socket Tray 
• Holds 28 each 1/2 in. sockets
• Durable ABS plastic

#647095 - 7 Pc. Impact Adapter & Universal
Joint Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. universal joints
- 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M adapter
- 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M adapter
- 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M adapter
- 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M adapter
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#643504 - 4 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#643501 - 8 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#643505 - 16 In. Extension
• Knurled center and dual grease rings for superior user grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#643506 - 3/4 In. F x 1/2 In. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#643507 - 3/4 In. F x 1 In. M Adapter
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#940585 - 3/4 In. F x 1 In. M Impact Adapter
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940586 - 3/4 In. F x 1/2 In. M Impact Adapter
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#643508 - Universal Joint 
• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647201 - Impact Universal Joint
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#940587 - 1 In. F x 3/4 In. M Impact Adapter
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641720 - 16 In. Extension
- Packaged with color label

#647198 - Impact Universal Joint
• Impact-rated chromoly construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI



Sockets:
Powerbuilt sockets feature either chrome vanadium or impact-rated
chromoly construction. Standard and deep well socket lengths
exceed ANSI standards and have the center hole punched through
for additional working depth on the work surface.   

Powerbuilt chrome sockets feature
HV High Visibility size markings that are
three times larger for easy size selection.
The size callout is forged into the socket
wall using a patent-pending process and
will not rub off or wear out with use.   

Finally Powerbuilt sockets feature 
Z-Drive™, contacting the flat walls 
of fasteners for stronger grip.

Product Features:
• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium or impact-rated 

chromoly construction
• Full range of open stock and convenient sets

Packaging Features:
• Space-saving injection hangers for increased GMROI
• Socket sets packed in reusable hanging holders or 

carry cases

Space-Saving Packaging

Hangable Storage Tray

Torx® is a Registered Trademark of TEXTRON INC., 
Bits are not Torx® brand products.
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6-Pt. ANSI

#648270 - 5/32 in.
#648271 - 3/16 in.
#648272 - 7/32 in.
#648273 - 1/4 in.
#648274 - 9/32 in.

#648275 - 5/16 in.
#648276 - 11/32 in.
#648277 - 3/8 in.
#648278 - 7/16 in.
#648279 - 1/2 in.

1/4 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#648280 - 4 mm
#648004 - 4.5 mm
#648281 - 5 mm
#648282 - 5.5 mm
#648283 - 6 mm
#648284 - 7 mm

#648285 - 8 mm
#648286 - 9 mm
#648287 - 10 mm
#648288 - 11 mm
#648289 - 12 mm
#648290 - 13 mm

1/4 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#648306 - 5/32 in.
#948308 - 3/16 in.
#948309 - 7/32 in.
#648291 - 1/4 in.
#648292 - 9/32 in.

#648293 - 5/16 in.
#648294 - 11/32 in.
#648295 - 3/8 in.
#648296 - 7/16 in.
#648297 - 1/2 in.

1/4 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#648310 - 4 mm
#648311 - 5 mm
#648209 - 5.5 mm
#648298 - 6 mm
#648299 - 7 mm
#648300 - 8 mm

#648301 - 9 mm
#648302 - 10 mm
#648303 - 11 mm
#648304 - 12 mm
#641690 - 13 mm

1/4 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647210 - 1/4 in.
#647211 - 5/16 in.
#647212 - 3/8 in.

#647213 - 7/16 in.
#647214 - 1/2 in.
#647215 - 9/16 in.

1/4 In. Dr. Universal Impact Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641721 - E-4
#641722 - E-5
#641723 - E-6

#641724 - E-7
#641725 - E-8

1/4 In. Dr. E-Torx® Sockets

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger
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6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

ANSI



#648195 - T-7
#648453 - T-8
#648496 - T-10
#648497 - T-15

#648498 - T-20
#648499 - T-25
#648502 - T-27
#648503 - T-30

1/4 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Tamper-Proof Torx® 

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger
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#648108 - T-8
#648679 - T-10
#648324 - T-15
#648325 - T-20

#648326 - T-25
#648327 - T-27
#648328 - T-30

1/4 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Torx®

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640497 - 11 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in.,

11/32 in., 3/8 In., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#640498 - 11 Pc. Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#640087 - 14 Pc. SAE & Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- SAE: 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in.,

7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- Metric: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#640048 - 6 Pc. Deep Well SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#640499 - 10 Pc. Deep Well SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 

3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

ANSI

ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI
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#640046 - 6 Pc. Deep Well Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#640538 - 10 Pc. Deep Well Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#640049 - 6 Pc. Torx® Bit Socket Set
Torx® Contents:
- T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#940146 - 13 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
Torx® Bit Set

Torx® Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr.: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- 3/8 in. Dr.: T-40, T-45, T-47, T-50, T-55
- 1/2 in. Dr.: T-60, T-70
- Includes hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

ANSI

#647298 - 26 Pc. Impact Socket Set
Contents:
- Standard Sockets: 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 

5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- Deep Sockets: 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 

11/32 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- Universal Sockets: 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 

1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. ANSI

#645020 - 35 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. Torx®
Bit Set

Torx® Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr.:

- E-Torx® bit sockets: E-4, E-5, E-6, E-7, E-8
- Torx® bit sockets: T-8, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- Tamper Proof Torx® bit sockets: 

T-7, T-8, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- 3/8 in. Dr.:

- E-Torx® bit sockets: E-10, E-12, E-14, E-16
- Torx® bit sockets: T-40, T-45, T-47, T-50, T-55
- Tamper Proof Torx® bit sockets: T-40, T-45, T-50, T-55

- 1/2 in. Dr.:
- E-Torx® bit socket: E-18
- Torx® bit socket: T-60

- Packaged in a durable storage case ANSI
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#940193 - 3/8 in.
#940526 - 7/16 in.
#940527 - 1/2 in.
#940528 - 9/16 in.
#940529 - 5/8 in.

#940530 - 11/16 in.
#940531 - 3/4 in.
#940532 - 13/16 in.
#940533 - 7/8 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641000 - 1/4 in.
#641001 - 5/16 in.
#641002 - 3/8 in.
#641003 - 7/16 in.
#641004 - 1/2 in.
#641005 - 9/16 in.

#641006 - 5/8 in.
#641007 - 11/16 in.
#641008 - 3/4 in.
#641009 - 13/16 in.
#641010 - 7/8 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940021 - 6 mm
#940022 - 7 mm
#940023 - 8 mm
#940024 - 9 mm
#940025 - 10 mm
#940026 - 11 mm
#940027 - 12 mm

#940028 - 13 mm
#940029 - 14 mm
#940030 - 15 mm
#940031 - 16 mm
#940032 - 17 mm
#940033 - 18 mm
#940034 - 19 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641011 - 6 mm
#641012 - 7 mm
#641013 - 8 mm
#641014 - 9 mm
#641015 - 10 mm
#641016 - 11 mm
#641017 - 12 mm
#641018 - 13 mm
#641019 - 14 mm

#641020 - 15 mm
#641021 - 16 mm
#641022 - 17 mm
#641023 - 18 mm
#641024 - 19 mm
#940038 - 20 mm
#641025 - 21 mm
#641221 - 22 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - Metric - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#648215 - 5/16 in.
#641200 - 3/8 in.
#641201 - 7/16 in.
#641202 - 1/2 in.
#641203 - 9/16 in.

#641204 - 5/8 in.
#641205 - 11/16 in.
#641206 - 3/4 in.
#641207 - 13/16 in.
#641208 - 7/8 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets  - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940044 - 3/8 in.
#940045 - 7/16 in.
#940046 - 1/2 in.
#940047 - 9/16 in.
#940048 - 5/8 in.

#940049 - 11/16 in.
#940050 - 3/4 in.
#940051 - 13/16 in.
#940052 - 7/8 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets  - SAE - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI
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#641224 - 6 mm
#641225 - 7 mm
#641319 - 8 mm
#641209 - 9 mm
#641210 - 10 mm
#641211 - 11 mm
#641212 - 12 mm
#641213 - 13 mm
#641214 - 14 mm

#641215 - 15 mm
#641216 - 16 mm
#641217 - 17 mm
#641218 - 18 mm
#641219 - 19 mm
#940055 - 20 mm
#641220 - 21 mm
#641226 - 22 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940056 - 6 mm
#940057 - 7 mm
#940058 - 8 mm
#940059 - 9 mm
#940060 - 10 mm
#940061 - 11 mm
#940062 - 12 mm

#940063 - 13 mm
#940064 - 14 mm
#940065 - 15 mm
#940066 - 16 mm
#940067 - 17 mm
#940068 - 18 mm
#940069 - 19 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - Metric - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647242 - 3/8 in.
#647243 - 7/16 in.
#647244 - 1/2 in.
#647245 - 9/16 in.

#647246 - 5/8 in.
#647247 - 11/16 in.
#647248 - 3/4 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Standard Impact Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647249 - 10 mm
#647250 - 11 mm
#647251 - 12 mm
#647252 - 13 mm
#647253 - 14 mm

#647254 - 15 mm
#647255 - 16 mm
#647256 - 17 mm
#647257 - 18 mm
#647258 - 19 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Standard Impact Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647272 - 3/8 in.
#647273 - 7/16 in.
#647141 - 1/2 in.
#647142 - 9/16 in.
#647143 - 5/8 in.

#647144 - 11/16 in.
#647145 - 3/4 in.
#647610 - 13/16 in.
#647611 - 7/8 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Deep Well Impact Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647259 - 10 mm
#647266 - 11 mm
#647146 - 12 mm
#647147 - 13 mm
#647148 - 14 mm
#647149 - 15 mm

#647150 - 16 mm
#647267 - 17 mm
#647268 - 18 mm
#647269 - 19 mm
#647270 - 21 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Deep Well Impact Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI
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#647216 - 3/8 in.
#647217 - 7/16 in.
#647218 - 1/2 in.
#647219 - 9/16 in.

#647220 - 5/8 in.
#647221 - 11/16 in.
#647222 - 3/4 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Universal Impact Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940143 - 1/8 in.
#648430 - 5/32 in.
#640349 - 3/16 in.
#640350 - 7/32 in.

#648662 - 1/4 in.
#640554 - 5/16 in.
#641400 - 3/8 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Hex - SAE

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#643000 - 5/8 in.
#643001 - 13/16 in.
#643006 - 3/4 in.

- U-Joints
#643002 - 5/8 in. U
#643003 - 13/16 in. U

3/8 In. Dr. Spark Plug Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#643007 - 14 mm
#643008 - 16 mm

#643009 - 18 mm
#643010 - 21 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Spark Plug Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641726 - E-4
#641728 - E-6
#641729 - E-7
#641730 - E-8
#641731 - E-10
#641732 - E-11

#641733 - E-12
#641734 - E-14
#641735 - E-16
#641736 - E-18
#641737 - E-20

3/8 In. Dr. E-Torx® Sockets

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#648512 - T-15
#648513 - T-20
#648516 - T-25
#648524 - T-27
#641691 - T-30

#641402 - T-40
#641403 - T-45
#641408 - T-47
#641404 - T-50
#641692 - T-55

3/8 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Torx®

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

#647223 - 10 mm
#647224 - 11 mm
#647225 - 13 mm
#647226 - 14 mm

#647227 - 16 mm
#647228 - 17 mm
#647229 - 19 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Universal Impact Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COMU.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653 38

3/8 INCH DRIVE 

Sockets

#647235 - 3/16 in.
#647236 - 7/32 in.
#647237 - 1/4 in.
#647238 - 5/16 in.

#647239 - 3/8 in.
#647240 - 7/16 in.
#647241 - 1/2 in.

3/8 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Impact Hex - SAE

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641716 - 9 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/8 In., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in.,

3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- Includes hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#940176 - 10 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,

5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#940180 - 10 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,

5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#641717 - 9 Pc. SAE Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.

13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- Includes hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#640050 - 7 Pc. SAE Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

6-Pt. ANSI

ANSI

#648323 - 3 mm
#648418 - 4 mm
#640347 - 5 mm
#640556 - 6 mm

#648664 - 7 mm
#648665 - 8 mm
#648425 - 9 mm
#641401 - 10 mm

3/8 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Hex - Metric

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI
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#940177 - 10 Pc. Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#940181 - 10 Pc. Metric Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#640051 - 7 Pc. Metric Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#645009 - 12 Pc. Metric Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#647356 - 9 Pc. SAE Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.

13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- Hangable storage clip
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#647357 - 10 Pc. Metric Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Durable storage case
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

6-Pt. ANSI

#940189 - 10 Pc. SAE Deep Socket Set - 12 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,

5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

12-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

#645008 - 12 Pc. Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

6-Pt. ANSI
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#647359 - 9 Pc. SAE Deep Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.

13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640855 - 5 Pc. Spark Plug Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- SAE: 5/8 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- Metric: 14, 18 mm
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641990 - 8 Pc. SAE Universal Socket Set
• Fits virtually any style bolt head, included damaged heads
SAE Contents:
- 5/16 in., 3/8 In., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in.,

11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#647208 - 10 Pc. Metric Universal Impact
Socket Set - 6 Pt.

Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#647207 - 7 Pc. SAE Universal Impact Socket
Set - 6 Pt.

SAE Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

STAR BOLT SQUARE BOLT 12-POINT BOLT 6-POINT BOLT SPLINE BOLT DAMAGED BOLT

#641991 - 8 Pc. Metric Universal Socket Set
• Fits virtually any style bolt head, included damaged heads
Metric Contents:
- 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

STAR BOLT SQUARE BOLT 12-POINT BOLT 6-POINT BOLT SPLINE BOLT DAMAGED BOLT

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

#641715 - 10 Pc. Metric Universal Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

6-Pt. ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#648661 - 7 Pc. SAE Hex Bit Socket Set
SAE Contents:
- 1/8 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#648663 - 7 Pc. Metric Hex Bit Socket Set
Metric Contents:
- 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#642404 - 8 Pc. SAE Hex Bit Socket Set
SAE Contents:
- 1/8 in., 9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in.,

5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#642405 - 8 Pc. Metric Hex Bit Socket Set
Metric Contents:
- 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#645018 - 13 Pc. SAE/Metric Hex Bit Socket Set
Contents:
- SAE: 1/8 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 

5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Metric: 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#642402 - 8 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. SAE Wobble
Hex Bit Socket Set

• Operate at angles up to 25 degrees from vertical
Hex SAE Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr.: 1/8 in., 9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr.: 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI

#640052 - 6 Pc. SAE/Metric Hex Bit Socket Set
Contents:
- SAE: 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Metric: 7, 8, 10 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#645019 - 8 Pc. Torx® Bit Socket Set
Torx® Contents:
- T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30, T-40, T-50, T-55
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#940146 - 13 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. Torx®
Bit Socket Set

Torx® Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr.: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- 3/8 in. Dr.: T-40, T-45, T-47, T-50, T-55
- 1/2 in. Dr.: T-60, T-70
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

ANSI

#645020 - 35 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. Torx®
Bit Set

Torx® Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr.:

- E-Torx® bit sockets: E-4, E-5, E-6, E-7, E-8
- Torx® bit sockets: T-8, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- Tamper Proof Torx® bit sockets: 

T-7, T-8, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- 3/8 in. Dr.:

- E-Torx® bit sockets: E-10, E-12, E-14, E-16
- Torx® bit sockets: T-40, T-45, T-47, T-50, T-55
- Tamper Proof Torx® bit sockets: T-40, T-45, T-50, T-55

- 1/2 in. Dr.:
- E-Torx® bit socket: E-18
- Torx® bit socket: T-60

- Packaged in a durable storage case ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

#642403 - 8 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Metric Wobble
Hex Bit Socket Set

• Operate at angles up to 25 degrees from vertical
Hex Metric Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr.: 3, 4, 5, 6 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr.: 7, 8, 9, 10 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

ANSI
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#940073 - 3/8 in.
#940074 - 7/16 in.
#940075 - 1/2 in.
#940076 - 9/16 in.
#940077 - 5/8 in.
#940078 - 11/16 in.
#940079 - 3/4 in.
#940080 - 13/16 in.

#940081 - 7/8 in.
#940364 - 15/16 in.
#940082 - 1 in.
#940083 - 1-1/16 in.
#940084 - 1-1/8 in.
#940085 - 1-3/16 in.
#940086 - 1-1/4 in.

1/2 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642038 - 3/8 in.
#642039 - 7/16 in.
#642000 - 1/2 in.
#642001 - 9/16 in.
#642002 - 5/8 in.
#642303 - 11/16 in.
#642003 - 3/4 in.
#642004 - 13/16 in.

#642005 - 7/8 in.
#642006 - 15/16 in.
#642007 - 1 in.
#642008 - 1-1/16 in.
#642009 - 1-1/8 in.
#642010 - 1-3/16 in.
#642011 - 1-1/14 in.

1/2 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#941033 - 8 mm
#941034 - 9 mm
#940087 - 10 mm
#940088 - 11 mm
#940089 - 12 mm
#940090 - 13 mm
#940091 - 14 mm
#940092 - 15 mm
#940093 - 16 mm
#940094 - 17 mm
#940095 - 18 mm
#940096 - 19 mm
#940097 - 20 mm
#940098 - 21 mm

#940099 - 22 mm
#940100 - 23 mm
#940101 - 24 mm
#940102 - 25 mm
#940103 - 26 mm
#940104 - 27 mm
#940105 - 29 mm
#940106 - 30 mm
#940107 - 31 mm
#940108 - 32 mm
#940109 - 33 mm
#940110 - 34 mm
#940111 - 35 mm
#940112 - 36 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641763 - 8 mm
#641764 - 9 mm
#640355 - 10 mm
#642030 - 11 mm
#642031 - 12 mm
#642032 - 13 mm
#642012 - 14 mm
#642013 - 15 mm
#642014 - 16 mm
#642015 - 17 mm
#642016 - 18 mm
#642017 - 19 mm
#642018 - 20 mm

#642019 - 21 mm
#642020 - 22 mm
#642021 - 23 mm
#642022 - 24 mm
#642023 - 26 mm
#642034 - 27 mm
#648216 - 28 mm
#642035 - 29 mm
#642024 - 30 mm
#642025 - 32 mm
#642026 - 34 mm
#642027 - 35 mm
#642028 - 36 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - Metric - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

12-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI
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#642324 - 3/8 in.
#642323 - 7/16 in.
#642344 - 1/2 in.
#642200 - 9/16 in.
#642201 - 5/8 in.
#642202 - 11/16 in.
#642203 - 3/4 in.

#642204 - 13/16 in.
#642205 - 7/8 in.
#642206 - 15/16 in.
#642207 - 1 in.
#648217 - 1-1/16 in.
#642215 - 1-1/8 in.
#642216 - 1-1/4 in.

1/2 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - SAE - 6 pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940995 - 3/8 in.
#940996 - 7/16 in.
#940130 - 1/2 in.
#940131 - 9/16 in.
#940132 - 5/8 in.
#940133 - 11/16 in.
#940134 - 3/4 in.

#940135 - 13/16 in.
#940136 - 7/8 in.
#940137 - 15/16 in.
#940138 - 1 in.
#940139 - 1-1/16 in.
#940140 - 1-1/8 in.
#940142 - 1-1/4 in.

1/2 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - SAE - 12 pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642217 - 10 mm
#642218 - 11 mm
#642219 - 12 mm
#642220 - 13 mm
#642208 - 14 mm
#642209 - 15 mm
#642210 - 16 mm
#642211 - 17 mm
#642212 - 18 mm

#642213 - 19 mm
#642214 - 20 mm
#640836 - 21 mm
#640837 - 22 mm
#640838 - 23 mm
#640840 - 24 mm
#640841 - 27 mm
#940121 - 30 mm
#940123 - 32 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - Metric - 6 pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647282 - 7/16 in.
#647151 - 1/2 in.
#647152 - 9/16 in.
#647153 - 5/8 in.
#647154 - 11/16 in.
#647155 - 3/4 in.
#647156 - 13/16 in.

#647157 - 7/8 in.
#647158 - 15/16 in.
#647159 - 1 in.
#647294 - 1-1/16 in.
#647295 - 1-1/8 in.
#647296 - 1-1/4 in.

1/2 In. Dr. Standard Impact Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940151 - 10 mm
#940152 - 11 mm
#940153 - 12 mm
#940154 - 13 mm
#940155 - 14 mm
#940156 - 15 mm
#940157 - 16 mm
#940158 - 17 mm
#940159 - 18 mm

#940160 - 19 mm
#940161 - 20 mm
#940162 - 21 mm
#940163 - 22 mm
#940164 - 23 mm
#940165 - 24 mm
#940168 - 27 mm
#940173 - 30 mm
#940175 - 32 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Deep Well Sockets - Metric - 12 pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI
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#647277 - 8 mm
#647278 - 9 mm
#647279 - 10 mm
#647291 - 11 mm
#647292 - 12 mm
#647160 - 13 mm
#647161 - 14 mm
#647162 - 15 mm
#647163 - 16 mm

#647164 - 17 mm
#647165 - 18 mm
#647166 - 19 mm
#647280 - 20 mm
#647167 - 21 mm
#647168 - 22 mm
#647281 - 23 mm
#647169 - 24 mm
#647293 - 27 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Standard Impact Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647286 - 8 mm
#647287 - 9 mm
#647288 - 10 mm
#647289 - 11 mm
#647181 - 12 mm
#647182 - 13 mm
#647183 - 14 mm
#647184 - 15 mm
#647185 - 16 mm

#647186 - 17 mm
#647187 - 18 mm
#647188 - 19 mm
#647192 - 20 mm
#647189 - 21 mm
#647190 - 22 mm
#647290 - 23 mm
#647191 - 24 mm
#647193 - 26 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Deep Well Impact Sockets - Metric - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

SAE
#941042 - 3/4 in.
#941043 - 13/16 in.
#941044 - 7/8 in.
#941103 - 1 in.
#941104 - 1-1/16 in.

Metric
#941039 - 17 mm
#941040 - 19 mm
#941041 - 21 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Lug Nut Impact Wheel Saver Sockets

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#643004 - 5/8 in. #643005 - 13/16 in.
1/2 In. Dr. Spark Plug Sockets - SAE

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#642400 - T-55
#642401 - T-60

#940363 - T-70
1/2 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Torx®

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#647297 - 7/16 in.
#647170 - 1/2 in.
#647171 - 9/16 in.
#647172 - 5/8 in.
#647173 - 11/16 in.
#647174 - 3/4 in.
#647175 - 13/16 in.

#647176 - 7/8 in.
#647177 - 15/16 in.
#647178 - 1 in.
#647194 - 1-1/16 in.
#647179 - 1-1/8 in.
#647180 - 1-1/4 in.

1/2 In. Dr. Deep Well Impact Sockets - SAE - 6 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

ANSI
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#641738 - E-18 #641739 - E-20
1/2 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - E-Torx®

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641718 - 11 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 

7/8 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640056 - 8 Pc. SAE Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.,

7/8 in., 15/16 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#641719 - 11 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 

7/8 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641745 - 15 Pc. Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 

22, 23, 24 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641746 - 15 Pc. Metric Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 

22, 23, 24 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940185 - 9 Pc. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 

7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in.
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

#647121 - T-30
#647122 - T-40
#647123 - T-45
#647124 - T-50

#647125 - T-55
#647126 - T-60
#647127 - T-70

1/2 In. Dr. Bit Sockets - Impact Torx®

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#641747 - 11 Pc. SAE Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 

7/8 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in.
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#641748 - 11 Pc. SAE Deep Socket Set - 12 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 

7/8 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in.
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#647355 - 10 Pc. SAE Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 

13/16 in., 7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in.
- Hangable storage clip
- Double blister package

#940837 - 18 Pc. SAE Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 

3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 
1-1/8 in., 1-3/16 in., 1-1/4 in., 1-5/16 in.

- 5 in. impact extension
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641749 - 15 Pc. Metric Deep Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,

22, 23, 24 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#641750 - 15 Pc. Metric Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,

22, 23, 24 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#640055 - 8 Pc. Metric Deep Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22, 23 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI
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#647299 - 10 Pc. Metric Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm
- Hangable socket holder
- Double blister package

#647049 - 11 Pc. SAE Deep Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.,

13/16 in., 7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in.
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

#940434 - 12 Pc. SAE Deep Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in., 

15/16 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in.
- Durable storage case

#940838 - 18 Pc. Metric Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 

24, 27, 30, 32 mm
- 5 in. impact extension
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940436 - 12 Pc. Metric Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 mm
- Durable storage case

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

#647048 - 11 Pc. Metric Deep Impact Socket 
Set - 6 Pt.

Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24 mm
- Packaged in hangable storage tray

6-Pt. ANSI

#940435 - 12 Pc. Metric Deep Impact Socket 
Set - 6 Pt.

Metric Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22  mm
- Durable storage case
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#647022 - 30 Pc. SAE/Metric Deep Impact 
Socket Set - 6 Pt.

Contents:
- SAE: 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 

13/16 in., 7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in.,
1-3/16 in., 1-1/4 in., 3/4 in. x 13/16 in.

- Metric: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21 mm, 
22, 26 mm, 19mm x 21mm

- 3 in. impact extension
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#643200 - 7/8 in.
#643201 - 15/16 in.
#643202 - 1 in.
#643203 - 1-1/16 in.
#643204 - 1-1/8 in.
#643205 - 1-3/16 in.
#643206 - 1-1/4 in.
#643207 - 1-5/16 in.
#643208 - 1-3/8 in.
#643209 - 1-7/16 in.
#643210 - 1-1/2 in.
#643211 - 1-9/16 in.

#643212 - 1-5/8 in.
#643213 - 1-11/16 in.
#643214 - 1-3/4 in.
#643215 - 1-13/16 in.
#643216 - 1-7/8 in.
#643218 - 2 in.
#643219 - 2-1/16 in.
#643220 - 2-1/8 in.
#643221 - 2-3/16 in.
#643222 - 2-1/4 in.
#643224 - 2-3/8 in.

3/4 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#643227 - 22 mm
#643228 - 23 mm
#643229 - 24 mm
#643244 - 25 mm
#643230 - 26 mm
#643231 - 27 mm
#643245 - 28 mm
#643232 - 29 mm
#643233 - 30 mm
#643234 - 32 mm

#643235 - 33 mm
#643236 - 35 mm
#643237 - 36 mm
#643238 - 38 mm
#943243 - 40 mm
#643239 - 41 mm
#943245 - 42 mm
#643240 - 46 mm
#643241 - 50 mm
#643242 - 55 mm

3/4 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - Metric - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

3/4 INCH DRIVE

12-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI
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#940623 - 8 Pc. SAE Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in., 1-5/16 in., 1-3/8 in.,

1-7/16 in., 1-1/2 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#647196 - 11 Pc. SAE Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 13/16 in. square impact socket
- 6 pt. impact sockets: 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in., 15/16 in.,

1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-3/16 in., 1-1/4 in., 1-1/2 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940626 - 8 Pc. SAE Deep Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
SAE Contents:
- 1 in., 1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in., 1-5/16 in., 1-3/8 in.,

1-7/16 in., 1-1/2 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#647195 - 11 Pc. Metric Impact Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Metric Contents:
- 17, 19, 21 mm square impact sockets
- 6 pt. impact sockets: 27, 30, 32, 33, 35, 36, 38, 41 mm 
- Packaged in a durable storage case

1 INCH DRIVE

#641765 - 1-5/8 in.
#641766 - 1-11/16 in.
#641767 - 1-3/4 in.
#641768 - 1-13/16 in.
#641769 - 1-7/8 in.
#641770 - 2 in.

#641774 - 2-3/8 in.
#641776 - 2-5/8 in.
#641778 - 2-15/16 in.
#641779 - 3 in.
#641780 - 3-1/8 in.

1 In. Dr. Standard Sockets - SAE - 12 Pt.

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI



Tool Sets:
Powerbuilt tool sets offer useful tool combinations that meet the needs
of serious tool users and professional technicians. All sets feature the
same high quality tools specified in Powerbuilt open stock. And all sets
include storage cases or pouches for added convenience. A wide range
of piece counts and price points are available to create a complete and
competitive retail selection.  

Product Features:
• Built to meet or exceed ANSI specifications
• All tools are chrome vanadium steel or heat-treated carbon steel
• All sockets are HV High Visibility

Packaging Features:
• High-impact color packaging
• Storage cases/pouches included

Space-Saving Packaging

Convenient Carry Case

WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

TOOL SETS

Overview

51
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#940365 - 23 Pc. 1/4 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 2 in. & 6 in. extension
- Universal joint
- 6 pt. sockets: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
- 6 pt. deep sockets: 7/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940367 - 23 Pc. 1/4 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 2 in. & 6 in. extension
- Universal joint
- 12 pt. sockets: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
- 12 pt. deep sockets: 7/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940835 - 30 Pc. 1/4 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set  - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- Ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- Bit adapter
- 6 pt. sockets: 5/32 in. thru 9/16 in.
- Driver bits: 

Slotted: 3/16 in.,1/4 in.;  Phillips: #1, #2
Hex: 5, 6 mm;  Star: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-30, T-40
Square: S-2;  Pozi: #2

- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940836 - 30 Pc. 1/4 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- Ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- Bit adapter
- 6 pt. sockets: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6,7, 8, 9,10, 11, 12, 13mm
- Driver bits: 

Slotted: 3/16 in.,1/4 in.;  Phillips: #1, #2;
Hex: 5mm,6mm;  Star: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-30, T-40
Square: S-2;  Pozi: #2

- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640397 - 24 Pc. 1/4 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Socket Set - 6 Pt.

Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- Spinner handle
- 6 pt. sockets: SAE  5/32 in. thru 1/2 in. 
- 6 pt. sockets: Metric 4 thru 13 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI
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6-Pt. ANSI

#647298 - 26 Pc. 1/4 In. Dr. SAE Impact
Socket Set - 6 Pt.

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6pt. SAE Impact Sockets:

3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in.,
3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6pt. SAE deep well impact sockets: 
3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 
3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6pt. SAE universal impact sockets: 
1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.

- Storage case

#941106 - 34 Pc.1/4 In. Dr. SAE & Metric
Socket Set - 6 Pt.

Contents:
- 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 3 in. extension 
- Spinner handle
- 6 pt. SAE Sockets: 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 

5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 15/32 in., 1/2 in.
- 6 pt. Metric sockets: 4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10,11, 12 mm
- Bit adapter
- Driver Bits: Pozi #1, #2; Phillips #1, #2; 

Slotted 4, 5, 6 mm; Torx® T-10, T-15
- Storage case

6-Pt. ANSI
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#640138 - 12 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set
Contents:
- Spin disk ratchet
- 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- 12 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 3/4 in.
- 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640139 - 12 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set
Contents:
- Spin disk ratchet
- 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- 12 pt. sockets: 10, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18 mm
- 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641705 - 20 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- 6 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 7/8 in.
- 6 pt. deep sockets: 3/8 in. thru  3/4 in.
- 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640190 - 21 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set
Contents:
- 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- 6 pt. sockets: 10 thru 17 mm
- 12 pt. sockets: 10 mm, 12 thru 19 mm
- 16 mm spark plug socket
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640189 - 21 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set
Contents:
- 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- 6 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 7/8 in.
- 12 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 3/4 in.
- 5/8 in. & 13/16 in. spark plug sockets
- Packaged in a durable storage case

12-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

#940372 - 27 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set 
Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 6 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 7/8 in.
- 12 pt. deep sockets: 3/8 in. thru 7/8 in.
- 5/8 in. & 13/16 in. spark plug sockets
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI
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#641706 - 23 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- 6 pt. sockets: 10 thru 19 mm 
- 6 pt. deep sockets: 10 thru 19 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940373 - 27 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set 
Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 6 pt. sockets: 10 thru 19 mm
- 12 pt. deep sockets: 10 thru 19 mm
- 5/8 in. & 13/16 in. spark plug sockets
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640381 - 26 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric Socket Set
Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- Universal joint
- 12 pt. sockets: SAE 1/4 in. thru 13/16 in.  
- 12 pt. sockets: Metric 9, 10, 12, 13 thru 19mm
- 5/8 in. & 13/16 in. spark plug sockets
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640749 - 28 Pc. 3/8 in. Dr. SAE & Metric
Motorcycle/ATV Tool Kit

Contents:
- 8 in. adjustable wrench
- 3/8 in. Dr. ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. & 13/16 in. spark plug sockets
- Bit driver with assorted bits
- 5 in. locking pliers
- Open end wrenches: 

6 x 8 mm, 10 x 11 mm, 12 x 14 mm, 13 x 15 mm
- Tire gauge
- Electrical tape
- Assorted hex key wrenches
- Roll pouch

#940832 - 46 Pc. 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Socket Set

Contents:
- Spin disk ratchet
- 3 in. extension
- Bit adapter
- Spinner handle
- 12 pt. sockets: SAE: 1/4 in. thru 3/4 in.

Metric: 6, 8, 10, 12 thru 19 mm
- Driver bits: Slotted: 1/8 in., 3/16 in. (2), 1/4 in. (2)

Phillips: #0, #1 (2), #2 (2); Star: T-10, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- 2 pc. bit adapters
- Packaged in a durable storage case

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI
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#640071 - 33 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Socket Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. (F) x 1/4 in. (M) adapter
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.   Metric: 6, 7, 8 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 3/4 in.
Metric: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Double blister package

#941107 - 33 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Socket Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension bar 
- 3/8 in. Dr. (F) x 1/4 in. Dr. (M) adapter 
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. SAE sockets: 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 

7/32 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in., 
7/16 in.,15/32 in.

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. Metric sockets: 6, 7, 8 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets: 3/8 in., 7/16 in.,

1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. Metric sockets:

9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940834 - 41 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. Metric 
Socket Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. bit adapter
- 3/8 in. (F) x 1/4 in. (M) adapter
- 1/4 in Dr. spinner handle
- 1/4 in. Dr. sockets: 6 thru 12 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. sockets: 10 thru 17, 19 mm 
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Driver Bits:  Slotted: 1/8 in., 3/16 in., 1/4 in.

Phillips: #0, #1, #2  Star: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25
- Hex key wrenches: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940833 - 41 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set
Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. bit adapter
- 3/8 in. (F) x 1/4 in. (M) adapter
- 1/4 in Dr. spinner handle
- 1/4 in. Dr. sockets: 3/16 in. thru 1/2 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 7/8 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Driver bits:  Slotted: 1/8 in., 3/16 in. 1/4 in.;

Phillips: #0, #1, #2;  Star: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25
- Hex key wrenches: 1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 

1/8 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI
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#941109 - 53 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. Metric 
Socket Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension bar
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension bar 
- 1/4 in. Dr. spinner handle
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. SAE sockets: 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in.,

1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. Metric sockets:

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets: 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.,

9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. Metric sockets:

9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- 1/4 in. Dr. bit adapter
- Driver Bits:

Phillips #2, #3; Slotted 6, 9mm; Star T-10, T-15
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640072 - 58 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric
Mechanic’s Tool Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
Metric: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6 thru 13 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. bit adapter
- 1/4 in. Dr. spinner handle
- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 in. wobble extension
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 13/16 in.  Metric: 9 thru 19mm, 21mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 8 pt. sockets: 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Driver Bits:  Slotted: 3/16 in., 1/4 in, 9/32 in.

Phillips: #1, #2, #3
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640743 - 61 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric
Mechanic’s Tool Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. quick release ratchet
• 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
• 3/8 in. Dr.. x 1/4 in. Dr. adapter
• 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
Metric: 4 thru 12 mm

• 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:
SAE: 5/16 in. thru 11/16 in.
Metric: 10 thru 19 mm

• 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
• SAE open end wrenches:

3/8 in. x 7/16 in., 1/2 in. x 9/16 in.
• 18 each SAE & Metric hex key wrenches
• 1/4 in. x 4 in. slotted screwdriver
• #2 x 4 in. Phillips screwdriver
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 8-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI
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#640073 - 65 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Mechanic’s Tool Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
Metric: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6 thru 13 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets: 
SAE: 1/4 in. thru 7/16 in.

- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. Dr. (F) x 1/4 in. Dr. (M) Adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 13/16 in.
Metric: 10 thru 19, 21mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 8 pt. sockets: 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets: 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- SAE combination wrenches: 3/8 in. thru 5/8 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#940831 - 70 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Mechanic’s Tool Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in.  Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 7/16 in.
Metric: 6 thru 12 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well socket: 
SAE: 3/16 in. thru 5/16 in.
Metric: 6 thru 10 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:
SAE: 1/4 in. thru 13/16 in.
Metric: 6 thru 19 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- Open end wrenches: 3/8 in. x 7/16 in., 1/2 in. x 9/16 in.
- Bit driver
- 12 pc. assorted driver bits
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#646546 - 71 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Mechanic’s Tool Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. quick release gear-to-gear ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. spinner handle
- 1/4 in. Dr. finger ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr (F) x 1/4 in. Dr. (M) adapter
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
Metric: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:
SAE: 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in.

- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- 3/8 in. Dr 12 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,
5/8 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
Metric: 9 thru 15, 17mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets: 
SAE: 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.

- Bit Adapter
- Assorted Driver Bits
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 8-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

1/4 IN. & 3/8 IN. DRIVE

Tool Sets

59

#640744 - 101 Pc. 1/4 In. & 3/8 In. Dr. SAE & Metric
Mechanic’s Tool Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. quick release ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. quick release ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 7/16 in.
Metric: 4 thru 12 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:
SAE: 3/16 in. thru 5/16 in.
Metric: 6 thru 10 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:
SAE: 1/4 in. thru 13/16 in.
Metric: 6 thru 19 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- SAE open end wrenches:

3/8 in. x 7/16 in., 1/2 in. x 9/16 in. 
- 16 each SAE & Metric hex key wrenches 
- Bit driver
- 12 each assorted screwdriver bits
- 12 each nut driver bits
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. ANSI
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#640187 - 15 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Contents:
- 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 5 in. extension
- 1/2 in. Dr. (F) x 3/8 in. Dr. (M) adapter
- 12 pt. Sockets: 1/2 in. thru 1-1/8 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641707 - 16 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 15 in. flex handle
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 6 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 1 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641709 - 16 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 15 in. flex handle
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 12 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 1 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641708 - 19 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 15 in. flex handle
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 6 pt. sockets: 10 thru 24 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641977 - 19 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 15 in. flex handle
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 12 pt. sockets: 10 thru 24 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

12-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

#640188 - 15 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. Metric Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Contents:
- 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 5 in. extension
- 1/2 in. Dr. (F) x 3/8 in. Dr. (M) adapter
- 12 pt. Sockets:

12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24, 25, 27 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case
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#641714 - 29 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 6 Pt.
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 15 in. flex handle
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 6 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 1-1/4 in.
- 6 pt. Deep Sockets: 1/2 in. thru 1-1/4 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640382 - 21 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE & Metric Socket Set
Contents:
- Quick release ratchet
- 2 in. extension
- 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 1/2 in. thru 1 in.
Metric: 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm

- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641710 - 29 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE Socket Set - 12 Pt.
Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 15 in. flex handle
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- Universal joint
- 12 pt. sockets: 3/8 in. thru 1-1/4 in.
- 12 pt. Deep Sockets: 1/2 in. thru 1-1/4 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. ANSI

12-Pt. ANSI

#641712 - 46 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. 6 Pt. SAE & Metric
Socket Set - 6 Pt.

Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- 6 pt. SAE sockets: 1/2 in. thru 1-1/8 in.
- 6 pt. SAE Deep Sockets: 1/2 in. thru 15/16 in.
- 6 pt. Metric Sockets: 10 thru 24 mm
- 6 pt. Metric Deep Sockets: 10 thru 19 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#641713 - 46 Pc. 1/2 In. Dr. SAE & Metric
Socket Set - 12 Pt.

Contents:
- 72 tooth extreme ratchet
- 5 in. & 10 in. extensions
- 12 pt. SAE sockets: 1/2 in. thru 1-1/8 in.
- 12 pt. SAE Deep Sockets: 1/2 in. thru 15/16 in.
- 12 pt. Metric Sockets: 10 thru 24 mm
- 12 pt. Metric Deep Sockets: 10 thru 19 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case
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1/2 IN. & 3/8 IN. DRIVE 
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#941108 - 25 Pc. 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. SAE & Metric 
Socket Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets:

1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. Metric sockets: 8, 9, 10, 11 mm
- 1/2 in. Dr. 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 3 in. extension bar
- 1/2 in. Dr. (F) x 3/8" Dr. (M) adapter 
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets: 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 

11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. Metric sockets:

12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21 mm
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640076 - 82 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
SAE & Metric Mechanic’s Tool Set 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.
Metric: 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6 thru 13 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:
SAE: 1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in.

- 1/4 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:
SAE: 3/16 in. thru 1/2 in.
Metric: 8 thru 13 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. Dr. 8 pt. sockets: 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 13/16 in.
Metric: 9 thru 19 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets: 
SAE: 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.

- 1/2 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- 1/2 in. Dr. spin disk ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- SAE combination wrenches:

3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in.
- Packaged in a durable storage case

1/4 IN., 3/8 IN. & 1/2 IN. DR.

12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 8-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

1/4 IN., 3/8 IN. & 1/2 IN. DRIVE

Tool Sets

63

#941110 - 100 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
SAE & Metric Mechanic’s Tool Set 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension bar
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. SAE sockets: 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 

1/4 in., 9/32 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 Pt. Metric Sockets:

4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm
- 1/4 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets: 

3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- 1/4 in. Dr. 12 pt. Metric sockets: 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension bar 
- 3/8 in. Dr. (F) x 1/4 in. Dr. (M) adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets: 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 

9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. Metric sockets:

9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well SAE sockets:

3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well Metric sockets:

10, 12, 13, 14 mm 
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- 1/2 in. Dr. 60 tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. SAE sockets: 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 

3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- SAE Combination Wrenches: 

3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in.
- 22 pc. SAE/Metric hex key wrenches
- Packaged in a durable storage case

#640194 - 131 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
SAE & Metric Mechanic’s Tool Set 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. spinner handle
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 1/2 in.;  Metric: 4 thru 13 mm
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets: 

SAE: 3/16 in. thru 1/2 in.;  Metric: 6, 7,8, 9, 10, 12 mm
- 1/4 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets: SAE 3/16 in. thru 1/2 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. Dr. to 1/4 in. Dr. adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/16 in. thru 13/16 in.
Metric: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 8 pt. sockets: 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets: 

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 13/16 in.
Metric: 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 15, 17, 19 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:
SAE: 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 11/16 in.
Metric: 10 thru 15 mm

- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- 1/2 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 9/16 in. thru 7/8 in.,  Metric: 16, 17, 18, 19, 21 mm
- Hex key wrenches:

1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 7/64 in., 1/8 in., 9/64 in.,
5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in.

- Combination wrenches: 
3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 
5/8 in., 3/4 in.

- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

6-Pt. 8-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI
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#640195 - 154 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
SAE & Metric Mechanic’s Tool Set 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. spinner handle
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
Metric: 4, 5, 5.5, 6 thru 14 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:
SAE: 3/16 in. thru 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
Metric: 4 thru 13 mm

- 1/4 in. Dr. to bit adapter
- 3/8 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 13/16 in.,  Metric: 13 thru 22 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 3/4 in.,  Metric: 9 thru 16 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. spark plug socket
- 1/2 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 1/2 in. thru 1-1/16 in., 1-1/4 in.
Metric: 15, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30 mm

- Hex key wrenches:
SAE: 1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 7/64 in., 1/8 in., 9/64 in., 
5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in.
Metric: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6 mm

- Combination wrenches:
SAE: 5/16 in. thru 3/4 in.
Metric: 9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 mm

- Bits: Slotted: 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in.
Phillips: #1, #2, #3, T-10, T-20, T-25,
S-1, S-2, S-3

- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 8-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI

#640745 - 161 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
SAE & Metric Mechanic’s Tool Set 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 9/16 in.;   Metric: 4 thru 14 mm
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:

SAE: 3/16 in. thru 5/16 in.;  Metric 7 thru 11 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 1/4 in. thru 13/16 in.;  Metric 6 thru 18 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. spark plug sockets: 5/8 in., 13/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/16 in. thru 5/8 in.;  Metric: 10 thru 17 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:

SAE: 7/16 in. thru 3/4 in.;  Metric: 10 thru 18 mm
- 1/2 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 7/16 in. thru 1/2 in.;  Metric 14 thru 19 mm
- Combination wrenches:

SAE: 1/4 in. thru 9/16 in.;  Metric 9 thru 15 mm
- 22 each SAE & Metric hex key wrenches
- Bit driver
- 14 each driver bits
- 12 each nut driver bits
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI
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#640746 - 201 Pc. 1/4 In., 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Dr. 
SAE & Metric Mechanic’s Tool Set 

Contents:
- 1/4 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/4 in. Dr. 3 in. extension
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/32 in. thru 9/16 in.;  Metric: 4 thru 14 mm
- 1/4 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:

SAE: 3/16 in. thru 5/16 in.;  Metric: 7 thru 13 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. & 6 in. extensions
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. sockets:

SAE: 1/4 in. thru 3/4 in.;  Metric: 6 thru 19 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. spark plug sockets: 5/8 in., 13/16 in.
- 3/8 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 5/16 in. thru 13/16 in., Metric: 9 thru 18 mm
- 3/8 in. Dr. 6 pt. deep well sockets:

SAE: 3/8 in. thru 3/4 in.;  Metric: 9 thru 17 mm
- 1/2 in. Dr. 36 tooth gear-to-gear quick release ratchet
- 1/2 in. Dr. 12 pt. sockets:

SAE: 7/16 in. thru 3/4 in.;  Metric: 14 thru 19 mm
- Combination wrenches:

SAE: 1/4 in. thru 3/4 in.;  Metric: 14 thru 19 mm
- 36 each SAE & Metric hex key wrenches
- Bit driver
- 24 each driver bits
- 12 each nut driver bits
- Packaged in a durable storage case

6-Pt. 8-Pt. 12-Pt. ANSI



Wrenches:
Powerbuilt combination wrenches meet or exceed ANSI length
specifications and have chamfered edges on both the open and
boxed ends. Boxed-ends also feature Z-Drive™ for stronger grip
on fasteners. Powerbuilt adjustable wrenches feature chrome
vanadium construction highlighted by an extra thick I-beam rail
for far greater user comfort during higher torque applications.

Product Features:
• Built to meet or exceed ANSI specifications
• Heat-treated carbon steel or chrome vanadium steel construction
• Ratcheting combination wrenches feature 72 tooth ratchet

mechanisms

Packaging Features:
• Space saving packaging for increased GMROI
• Sets feature reusable packaging for convenient storage

Space-Saving Packaging

Hangable Storage Tray

ANSI
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#944039 - 4 In. Adjustable Wrench
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium construction
• Extra thick I-beam design offers greater comfort at 

high torque levels
• Jaw marked with inch scale for easy bolt size identification
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#644040 - 6 In. Adjustable Wrench
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium construction
• Extra thick I-beam design offers greater comfort at 

high torque levels
• Jaw marked with inch scale for easy bolt size identification
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#644041 - 8 In. Adjustable Wrench
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium construction
• Extra thick I-beam design offers greater comfort at 

high torque levels
• Jaw marked with inch scale for easy bolt size identification
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
15/16 in.
(24mm)

#644042 - 10 In. Adjustable Wrench
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium construction
• Extra thick I-beam design offers greater comfort at 

high torque levels
• Jaw marked with inch scale for easy bolt size identification
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
1-3/8 in.
(35mm)

#644043 - 12 In. Adjustable Wrench
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium construction
• Extra thick I-beam design offers greater comfort at 

high torque levels
• Jaw marked with inch scale for easy bolt size identification
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
1-1/2 in.
(38mm)
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#644000 - 1/4 in.
#644001 - 5/16 in.
#644002 - 3/8 in.
#644003 - 7/16 in.
#644004 - 1/2 in.
#644005 - 9/16 in.
#644006 - 5/8 in. 
#644007 - 11/16 in.
#644008 - 3/4 in.
#644009 - 13/16 in. 
#644010 - 7/8 in.
#644011 - 15/16 in.
#644012 - 1 in.
#644013 - 1-1/16 in.
#644014 - 1-1/8 in.

#644015 - 1-1/4 in.
#644049 - 1-5/16 in.
#940307 - 1-3/8 in.
#940312 - 1-7/16 in.
#940313 - 1-1/2 in.
#940314 - 1-5/8 in.
#940315 - 1-11/16 in.
#940316 - 1-3/4 in.
#940317 - 1-13/16 in.
#940318 - 1-7/8 in.
#940319 - 2 in.
#941324 - 2-5/16 in.
#940322 - 2-3/8 in.
#940311 - 2-7/16 in.
#940323 - 2-1/2 in.

Raised Panel Combination Wrenches - SAE

• Heat-treated chrome plated carbon steel
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#644016 - 7 mm
#644017 - 8 mm
#644018 - 9 mm
#644019 - 10 mm
#644020 - 11 mm
#644021 - 12 mm
#644022 - 13 mm
#644023 - 14 mm
#644024 - 15 mm
#644025 - 16 mm
#644026 - 17 mm
#644027 - 18 mm

#644028 - 19 mm
#644029 - 20 mm
#644030 - 21 mm
#644031 - 22 mm
#644032 - 23 mm
#644033 - 24 mm
#644060 - 25 mm
#644061 - 26 mm
#644062 - 27 mm
#644063 - 28 mm
#644064 - 29 mm
#644065 - 30 mm

Raised Panel Combination Wrenches - Metric

• Heat-treated chrome plated carbon steel
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#644140 - 1/4 in.
#644141 - 5/16 in.
#644142 - 3/8 in.
#644143 - 7/16 in.
#644144 - 1/2 in.
#644145 - 9/16 in.
#644146 - 5/8 in.
#640894 - 11/16 in.

#644147 - 3/4 in.
#644148 - 13/16 in.
#644149 - 7/8 in.
#644150 - 15/16 in.
#644152 - 1 in.
#644153 - 1-1/16 in.
#644154 - 1-1/8 in.
#644155 - 1-1/4 in.

Mirror Polish Combination Wrenches - SAE

• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium steel
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#644110 - 6 mm
#644111 - 7 mm
#644112 - 8 mm
#644113 - 9 mm
#644114 - 10 mm
#644115 - 11 mm
#644116 - 12 mm
#644117 - 13 mm
#644118 - 14 mm
#644119 - 15 mm
#644120 - 16 mm
#644121 - 17 mm
#644122 - 18 mm

#644123 - 19 mm
#644124 - 20 mm
#644125 - 21 mm
#644126 - 22 mm
#644127 - 23 mm
#644128 - 24 mm
#644129 - 25 mm
#644130 - 26 mm
#644131 - 27 mm
#644132 - 28 mm
#644133 - 29 mm
#644134 - 30 mm
#644135 - 32 mm

Mirror Polish Combination Wrenches - Metric

• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium steel
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#940483 - 6 mm
#640484 - 7mm
#640485 - 8mm
#640486 - 9mm
#640447 - 10mm
#640487 - 11mm
#640448 - 12mm
#640449 - 13mm
#640488 - 14mm
#640450 - 15mm
#640451 - 16mm
#640452 - 17mm

#640453 - 18mm
#640489 - 19mm
#640490 - 20mm
#640491 - 21mm
#640492 - 22mm
#640493 - 23mm
#640494 - 24mm
#640495 - 25mm
#641686 - 27mm
#641687 - 30mm
#641688 - 32mm

Long Pattern Combination Wrenches- Metric

#640475 - 1/4 in.
#640476 - 5/16 in.
#640477 - 3/8 in.
#640440 - 7/16 in.
#640441 - 1/2 in.
#640442 - 9/16 in.
#640443 - 5/8 in.
#640478 - 11/16 in.

#640444 - 3/4 in.
#640445 - 13/16 in.
#640446 - 7/8 in.
#640479 - 15/16 in.
#640480 - 1 in.
#640481 - 1-1/16 in.
#640482 - 1-1/8 in.
#640483 - 1-1/4 in.

Long Pattern Combination Wrenches - SAE

• Mirror-polished heat-treated carbon steel
• Extended length for added torque
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

• Mirror-polished heat-treated carbon steel
• Extended length for added torque
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#641781 - 3/8 in.
#641782 - 7/16 in.
#641783 - 1/2 in.
#641784 - 9/16 in.

#641785 - 5/8 in.
#641786 - 11/16 in.
#641787 - 3/4 in.

Mirror Polish Stubby Combination Wrenches - SAE

• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium steel
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641788 - 10 mm
#641789 - 11 mm
#641790 - 12 mm
#641791 - 13 mm

#641792 - 14 mm
#641793 - 15 mm
#641794 - 17 mm
#641795 - 18 mm

Mirror Polish Stubby Combination Wrenches - Metric

• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium steel
• 15 degree offset and chamfered walls for easy mating to

fasteners
• Z-Drive® box end contacts flat walls of fasteners for

stronger grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641572 - 1/4 in.
#640145 - 5/16 in.
#640146 - 3/8 in.
#640147 - 7/16 in.
#640148 - 1/2 in.
#640149 - 9/16 in.
#640150 - 5/8 in.
#640151 - 11/16 in.

#640152 - 3/4 in.
#641126 - 13/16 in.
#641127 - 7/8 in.
#641685 - 15/16 in.
#641681 - 1 in.
#641682 - 1-1/16 in.
#641683 - 1-1/8 in.
#641684 - 1-1/4 in.

Ratcheting Combination Wrenches - SAE

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• 72 tooth ratchet mechanism
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641673 - 6 mm
#641672 - 7 mm
#640153 - 8 mm
#640154 - 9 mm
#640155 - 10 mm
#640156 - 11 mm
#640157 - 12 mm
#640158 - 13 mm

#640159 - 14 mm
#640160 - 15 mm
#640161 - 16 mm
#640162 - 17 mm
#640163 - 18 mm
#640164 - 19 mm
#641128 - 20 mm
#641123 - 21 mm

Ratcheting Combination Wrenches - Metric

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• 72 tooth ratchet mechanism
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COM U.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653

WRENCHES

Specialty Wrenches

71

#644036 - 9mm x 10mm
#644037 - 11mm x 12mm

#644038 - 13mm x 14mm
Flare Nut Wrenches - Metric

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

Metric
#641865 - 10mm x 12mm

SAE
#641866 - 3/8 in. x 71/6 in.

Flex Head Flare Nut Wrenches

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• Ends flex up to 230 degrees in either direction for 

added reach
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640085 - 3/8 in. x 7/16 in.
#644034 - 1/2 in. x 9/16 in.

#644035 - 5/8 in. x 11/16 in.
Flare Nut Wrenches - SAE

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641759 - E6 x E8
#641760 - E10 x E12

#641761 - E14 x E18
#641762 - E20 x E24

E-Torx® Ratcheting Combination Wrenches

• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium steel
• 72 tooth ratchet for use in tight spaces
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641751 - 5/16 in.
#641752 - 3/8 in.
#641753 - 7/16 in.
#641754 - 1/2 in.

#641755 - 9/16 in.
#641756 - 5/8 in.
#641757 - 11/16 in.
#641758 - 3/4 in.

Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrenches - SAE

• Mirror-polished chrome vanadium steel
• 72 tooth ratchet for use in tight spaces
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641831 - 3/8 in.
#641832 - 7/16 in.
#641833 - 1/2 in.
#641834 - 9/16 in.
#641835 - 5/8 in.

#641836 - 11/16 in.
#641837 - 3/4 in.
#641838 - 13/16 in.
#641839 - 7/8 in.

Flare Nut Crowsfoot Wrenches - SAE

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• 3/8 in. square drive
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI
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#641840 - 10 mm
#641841 - 11 mm
#641842 - 12 mm
#641843 - 13 mm
#641844 - 14 mm

#641845 - 15 mm
#641846 - 16 mm
#641847 - 17 mm
#641848 - 18 mm
#641849 - 19 mm

Flare Nut Crowsfoot Wrenches - Metric

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• 3/8 in. square drive
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641809 - 3/8 in.
#641810 - 7/16 in.
#641811 - 1/2 in.
#641812 - 9/16 in.
#641813 - 5/8 in.
#641814 - 11/16 in.

#641815 - 3/4 in.
#641816 - 13/16 in.
#641817 - 7/8 in.
#641818 - 15/16 in.
#641819 - 1 in.

Open End Crowsfoot Wrenches - SAE

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• 3/8 in. square drive
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#641820 - 10 mm
#641821 - 11 mm
#641822 - 12 mm
#641823 - 13 mm
#641824 - 14 mm

#641825 - 15 mm
#641826 - 16 mm
#641827 - 17 mm
#641828 - 18 mm
#641829 - 19 mm

Open End Crowsfoot Wrenches - Metric

• Chrome vanadium steel construction
• 3/8 in. square drive
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#640079 - 5 Pc. SAE Combination Wrench Set
• Heat-treated chrome plated carbon steel
Contents:
- 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

#640078 - 6 Pc. SAE Combination Wrench Set
• Heat-treated chrome plated carbon steel
Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

#640377 - 11 Pc. SAE Combination Wrench Set
• Heat-treated chrome plated carbon steel
Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 

11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

ANSI
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#940468 - 16 Pc. SAE Mirror Polish Combination
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 

11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in., 
1-1/16 in., 1-1/8 in., 1-1/4 in.

- Storage pouch included
- Color box packaging

ANSI

#940467 - 10 Pc. Metric Mirror Polish Combination
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Storage pouch included
- Color box packaging

#940469 - 16 Pc. Metric Mirror Polish Combination
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 mm
- Storage pouch included
- Color box packaging

#940466 - 10 Pc. SAE Mirror Polish Combination
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 

11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in.
- Storage pouch included
- Color box packaging

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

#640378 - 11 Pc. Metric Combination Wrench Set
Contents:
- 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640077 - 7 Pc. Metric Combination Wrench Set
Contents:
- 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640080 - 7 Pc. Metric Combination Wrench Set
Contents:
- 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI
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#640990 - 7 Pc. SAE Ratcheting Combination 
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,

5/8 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

#640991 - 7 Pc. Metric Ratcheting Combination 
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 19 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

#941207 - 7 Pc. SAE Reversible Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set

• Reversible ratchet permits direction changes without
removing wrench from fastener

Contents:
- 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,

5/8 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640437 - 7 Pc. Metric Long Pattern Combination
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

#640204 - 7 Pc. Metric Stubby Combination 
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640203 - 7 Pc. SAE Stubby Combination 
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

ANSI

#640436 - 7 Pc. SAE Long Pattern Combination
Wrench Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#941206 - 7 Pc. Metric Reversible Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set

• Reversible ratchet permits direction changes without
removing wrench from fastener

Contents:
- 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 18mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#941067 - 7 Pc. SAE Flex Head Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set

• Box end flexes up to 90 degrees in either direction for
added reach

Contents:
- 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in.,

5/8 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder ANSI

#941068 - 7 Pc. Metric Flex Head Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set

• Box end flexes up to 90 degrees in either direction for
added reach

Contents:
- 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 19mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI
#941063 - 7 Pc. SAE Universal Combination

Wrench Set
• Splined box end fits virtually any style bolt head, including

damaged heads
Contents:
- 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in., 1/16 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#941062 - 7 Pc. Metric Universal Combination
Wrench Set

• Splined box end fits virtually any style bolt head, including
damaged heads

Contents:
- 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640532 - 7 Pc. SAE Stubby Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set

Contents:
- 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in., 9/16 in., 5/8 in.,

11/16 in., 3/4 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640533 - 7 Pc. Metric Stubby Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set

Contents:
- 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 18 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI
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#640992 - 3 Pc. SAE Ratcheting Box Wrench
• Color-coded for easy size identification
Contents:
- 3/8 in. x 7/16 in., 1/2 in. x 9/16 in.,

5/8 in. x 3/4 in.
- Double blister package

ANSI

#640993 - 3 Pc. Metric Ratcheting Box Wrench
• Color-coded for easy size identification
Contents:
- 8 x 10 mm, 12 x 14 mm, 14 x 17 mm
- Double blister package

#644505 - 5 Pc. SAE Box Wrench Set 
Contents:
- 1/4 in. x 5/16 in., 3/8 in. x 7/16 in., 1/2 in. x 9/16 in., 

5/8 in. x 11/16 in., 3/4 in. x 7/8 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#644506 - 5 Pc. Metric Box Wrench Set 
Contents:
- 8 x 9 mm, 10 x 11 mm, 13 x 14 mm, 15 x 17 mm, 

18 x 19 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640185 - 4 Pc. SAE Flare Nut Wrench Set
Contents:
- 3/8 in. x 7/16 in., 1/2 in. x 9/16 in.,  5/8 in. x 11/16 in., 

3/4 in. X 7/8 in.
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

#640186 - 4 Pc. Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set
Contents:
- 9 x 10 mm, 11 x 12 mm, 13 x 14 mm, 15 x 17 mm
- Packaged on hangable plastic holder

ANSI

ANSI

#940201 - 10 Pc. SAE T-Handle Hex Key Set
Contents:
- 3/32 in., 7/64 in., 1/8 in., 9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 

7/32 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Metal storage rack
- Color box packaging
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#940202 - 10 Pc. Metric T-Handle Hex Key Set
Contents:
- 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 8, 10 mm
- Metal storage rack
- Color box packaging

#640081 - 9 Pc. SAE Ball End Hex Key Wrench Set
Contents:
- 1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 1/8 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 

1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Hex key holder
- Double blister package

#640082 - 9 Pc. Metric Ball End Hex Key Wrench Set
Contents:
- 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm
- Hex key holder
- Double blister package

#940200 - 10 Pc. T-Handle Torx® Wrench Set
Contents:
- T-9, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30, T-40, T-45, T-50
- Metal storage rack
- Color box packaging

#941203 - 9 Pc. Torx® Key Set
Contents:
- T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30, T-40, T-45, T-50
- Wrench holder
- Double blister package

#941069 - 9 Pc. Metric Short Arm Hex Key Set
Contents:
- 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
- Hex key holder
- Double blister package

#941070 - 9 Pc. SAE Short Arm Hex Key Set
Contents:
- 1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 1/8 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 1/4 in.,

5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Hex key holder
- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#940953 - 8 Pc. SAE Folding Ball End Hex Key
Wrench Set

• Ships ready to display in 8 pc. countertop unit
Contents:
- 1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 7/64 in., 1/8 in., 

9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 1/4 in.

- Also Available In Open Stock - #940784

- Also Available In Open Stock - #940785

- Also Available In Open Stock - #940786

#940949 - 8 Pc. Metric Ball End Hex Key
Wrench Set

• Ships ready to display in 8 pc. countertop unit
Contents:
- 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 mm

#940954 - 10 Pc. Folding Torx® Wrench Set 
• Ships ready to display in 8 pc. countertop unit
Contents:
- T-6, T-7, T-8, T-9, T-10, T-15, T-20,

T-25, T-27, T-30

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

#941071 - 9 Pc. Tamper-Proof Torx® Key Set
Contents:
- T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30, T-40,  T-45, T-50
- Wrench holder
- Double blister package

#941075 - 25 Pc. SAE & Metric Hex Key Set
Contents:
- SAE: 1/16 in., 5/64 in., 3/32 in., 7/64 in., 1/8 in., 9/64 in., 

5/32 in., 3/16-in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in.
- Metric: 1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10mm
- Wrench holder
- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI



Pliers:
All Powerbuilt pliers meet ANSI standard. They offer
construction, specifications and cutting force comparable
to the very best pliers on the market. Powerbuilt pliers also
feature a double dip cushion handle for a surer, more
comfortable grip. Powerbuilt locking pliers are constructed
with chromoly steel jaws for distortion-free performance.

Product Features:
• Built to meet or exceed ANSI specifications
• Carbon steel, chrome vanadium, chrome nickle and

chromoly steel construction
• Hardened cutting edges on cutting pliers

Packaging Features:
• Space saving packaging for increase GMROI

Space-Saving Packaging
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Dual density TPR
ergonomic grips

Chrome vanadium steel
construction
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Mini Pliers

#640409 - 5 In. Mini Long Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Cutting pliers feature hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640410 - 6 In. Mini Needle Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

#640411 - 5 In. Mini Bent Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640412 - 4 In. Mini Diagonal Pliers
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Cutting pliers feature hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640413 - 4-1/2 In. Mini Linesman Pliers
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Cutting pliers feature hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640947 - 6 Pc. Mini Pliers Set
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Cutting pliers feature hardened cutting edges
Contents:
- 5 in. long nose pliers
- 5 in. bent nose pliers
- 4-1/2 in. diagonal pliers
- 4-3/4 in. flat nose pliers
- 6 in. needle nose pliers
- 4-1/2 in. end nippers
- Double blister package

ANSI
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#640394 - 6 In. Slip Joint Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#640395 - 8 In. Slip Joint Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640386 - 6 In.Diagonal Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640387 - 7 In. Diagonal Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640388 - 8 In. Groove Joint Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640389 - 10 In. Groove Joint Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640390 - 12 In. Groove Joint Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#641395 - 16 In. Groove Joint Pliers
• Drop-forged carbon steel construction
• Double-dipped grips
- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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Long Nose/Linesman/Locking 

#640392 - 6 In. Long Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640393 - 8 In. Long Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640391 - 7 In. Linesman Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• Hardened cutting edges
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#645014 - 5 In. Locking Pliers
• Drop-forged chromoly steel jaws
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• High leverage pivot location for powerful grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646539 - 7 In. Locking Pliers
• Drop-forged chromoly steel jaws
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• High leverage pivot location for powerful grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646540 - 10 In. Locking Pliers
• Drop-forged chromoly steel jaws
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• High leverage pivot location for powerful grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#645015 - 10 In. Long Nose Locking Pliers
• Drop-forged chromoly steel jaws
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• High leverage pivot location for powerful grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#645016 - 10 In. Pivot Jaw Locking Pliers
• Drop-forged chromoly steel jaws
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• High leverage pivot location for powerful grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646541 - 9 In. Long Nose Locking Pliers 
• Drop-forged chromoly steel jaws
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
• High leverage pivot location for powerful grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640860 - 11 In. Long Reach Long Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640862 - 11 In. Long Reach Bent Nose Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640863 - 11 In. Long Reach Hose Clamp Pliers
• Drop-forged chrome vanadium steel construction
• Dual density TPR ergonomic grips
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI



Drivers:
Powerbuilt screwdrivers offer an oversized Maxi-Grip handle that
offers better torque and an easier grip. All screwdriver blades are
chrome vanadium, and screwdriver tips are sandblasted for an
extra grip on fasteners. Finally, Powerbuilt screwdriver tips are
magnetized for faster, more convenient performance.

Product Features:
• Built to meet or exceed ANSI specifications
• Chrome vanadium steel construction

Packaging Features:
• Space saving packaging for increase GMROI
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DRIVERS

Overview

Space-Saving Packaging

Premium chrome
vanadium shaft

Oversized Maxi-Grip handle
for higher torque and 
added comfort

Sand-blasted and magnetized
tip for better fastener grip

Torx® is a Registered Trademark of TEXTRON INC., 
Bits are not Torx® brand products.
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#646007 - 1/8 In. X 3 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#646009 - 3/16 In. X 3 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646010 - 3/16 In. X 6 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646011 - 1/4 In. X 1-1/2 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646012 - 1/4 In. X 4 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646013 - 1/4 In. X 6 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646014 - 5/16 In. X 6 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940345 - 5/16 In. X 8 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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Maxi-Grip Slotted/Phillips

#646015 - 3/8 In. X 8 In. Slotted Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#646000 - #0 X 3 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646002 - #1 X 3 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940551 - #1 X 6 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646003 - #2 X 1-1/2 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646004 - #2 X 4 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646005 - #2 X 6 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646006 - #3 X 6 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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Maxi-Grip Phillips/Torx®
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#646038 - #3 X 8 In. Phillips Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646016 - T-10 X 3 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646017 - T-15 X 4 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646018 - T-20 X 4 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646019 - T-25 X 4 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646020 - T-27 X 4 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646021 - T-30 X 4 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646022 - T-40 X 4 In. Torx® Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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Maxi-Grip Robertson

#646050 - S-0 X 1-1/2 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646052 - S-0 X 3 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646051 - S-1 X 1-1/2 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646053 - S-1 X 4 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646054 - S-2 X 4 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646055 - S-3 X 4 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646056 - S-2 X 8 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646057 - S-3 X 8 In. Robertson Screwdriver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#940326 - 1/4 In. SAE Nut Driver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• 3 in. hollow chrome vanadium shafts
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940327 - 5/16 In. SAE Nut Driver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• 3 in. hollow chrome vanadium shafts
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940329 - 3/8 In. SAE Nut Driver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• 3 in. hollow chrome vanadium shafts
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940330 - 7/16 In. SAE Nut Driver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• 3 in. hollow chrome vanadium shafts
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#940340 - 10mm Nut Driver
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• 3 in. hollow chrome vanadium shafts
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#646048 - 2 Pc. Pocket Screwdriver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- Slotted: 1/8 in. x 2-1/2 in.
- Phillips: #0 x 2-1/2 in.
- Double blister package

ANSI

#940760 - 2 Pc. Screw Starter Screwdriver Set
• Spring loaded screw holder helps start screw
• Chrome vanadium shafts
Contents:
- Slotted: 1/4 in.
- Phillips: #2
- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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Driver Sets

#646047 - 2 Pc. Screwdriver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- Slotted: 1/4 in. x 4 in.
- Phillips: #4 x 4 in.
- Double blister package

ANSI

#646500 - 5 Pc. Screwdriver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- Slotted: 1/4 in. x 4 in., 3/16 in. x 3 in., 1/4 in. x 6 in.
- Phillips: #1 x 3 in., #2 x 4 in.
- Double blister package

#646046 - 5 Pc. Torx® Screwdriver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- T-15 x 3 in., T-20 x 3 in., T-25 x 4 in., 

T-27 x 4 in., T-30 x 5 in.
- Double blister package

#646045 - 7 Pc. Nut Driver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- SAE: 1/4 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- Metric: 8, 10, 12mm
- Double blister package

#646049 - 5 Pc. Robertson Screwdriver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- S-0 x 3 in., S-1 x 3 in., S-2 x 1-1/2 in.,

S-2 x 3 in., S-3 x 6 in.
- Double blister package

#646522 - 5 Pc. SAE Stubby Nut Driver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in.
- Double blister package

#646523 - 5 Pc. Metric Stubby Nut Driver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- 6, 8, 9, 10, 12mm
- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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#646043 - 6 Pc. Screwdriver Set
• Comfortable double-injection handles
• Premium chrome vanadium shaft
Contents:
- Slotted: 3/16 in. X 4 in., 1/4 in. X 4 in., 5/16 in. X 6 in.
- Phillips: #1 X 3 in., #2 X 4in., #2 X 6in.
- Double blister package

ANSI

#940750 - 2 Pc. Torx® Screwdriver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle for higher torque and 

added comfort
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
Contents:
- T-15 x 4 in., T-20 x 4 in.
- Double blister package

ANSI

#646041 - 7 Pc. SAE Nut Driver Set
• Comfortable double-injection handles
Contents:
- 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 11/32 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in., 1/2 in.
- Double blister package

ANSI

#646042 - 7 Pc. Metric Nut Driver Set
• Comfortable double-injection handles
Contents:
- 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 mm
- Double blister package

ANSI

#646026 - 6-In-1 Bit Driver
• Comfortable matte finish plastic handle
• Sand-blasted and magnetized tip for better fastener grip
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit
Contents:
- Double-ended bits:

Slotted: 3/16 in., 1/4 in.   Phillips: #1, #2
Hex: 1/4 in., 5/16 in.

ANSI

#941162 - 9-In-1 Screwdriver
• Comfortable double injected handle
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit
Contents:
- Double-ended bits:

Slotted 3/16 in. x Phillips #1, Slotted 1/4 in. x Phillips #2,
Phillips #2 x Square #2

- Nut Drivers: 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in.

ANSI

#941171 - 9-In-1 Torx® Screwdriver
• Comfortable double injected handle
• Ships ready to display in 12 pc. countertop unit
Contents:
- Double-ended bits:

T-10 x T-15, T-20 X T-25, T-27 X T-30
- Nut Drivers: 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in

ANSI
Precision Bit Driver on Back of Handle

Precision Bit Driver on Back of Handle



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COMU.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653 92

DRIVERS

Driver Sets/Bit Driver Sets

#646040 - 7 Pc. Electrician’s Bit Driver Set
• Insulated driver handle
Contents:
- Chrome vanadium bits:

Slotted: 1/8 in., 3/16 in., 1/4 in.
Phillips: #0, #1, #2

- Double blister package

ANSI

ANSI

#646516 - 24 Pc. Ratchet Driver & Bit Set
• Gearless Ratcheting Bit Driver rated to 320 inch/pounds
• Reusable storage tray
• 1/4" Dr. Socket Adapter
Contents:
- Chrome vanadium bits:

Slotted: 1/8 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in.
Phillips: #1, #2, #3,
Torx®: T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-30, T-40
Hex: 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 7/32 in., 1/4 in.
Square: #0, #1, #2, #3

- Double blister package

ANSI

#646528 - 7 Pc. Bit Driver Set
• Oversized Maxi-Grip handle
• Hollow aluminum shaft with telescoping magnetic 

pick-up tool
Contents:
- Chrome vanadium bits:

Slotted: 3/16 in., 1/4 in.
Phillips: #1, #2
Torx®: T-15, T-20

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

#648002 - 1/2 In. Dr. Impact Driver Kit
Contents:
- Chrome vanadium bits:

Slotted Bits: 3/16 in. & 1/4 in.
Phillips Bits: #1 & #2

- Storage Pouch

ANSI

#640949 - 8 Pc. Screwdriver Set
Contents:
- Offset screwdrivers: 

#1 x 3/16 in., #2 x 1/4 in., #3 x 5/16 in. 
- Precision screwdrivers:

1.0, 1.4, 1.8, 2.0mm
- 4-way keychain driver
- Double blister package

ANSI

#646507 - 6 Pc. Precision Screwdriver Set
• Swivel end handles
• Plastic carry case
Contents:
- Premium chromoly shaft:

Slotted 1.4, 1.8, 2.4mm
Phillips #00, #0, #1

- Packaged in hangable storage case
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Driver Sets/Bit Driver Sets
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#940506 - 30-in-1 Precision Screwdriver Set
• Integrated flex shaft extends 2-1/4 in. for use in tight spaces
• Built-in bit storage in handle
Contents:
- Premium chromoly bits:

Slotted 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0mm
Phillips: #000, #0, #1
Torx®: T-4, T-5, T-6, T-7, T-8, T-9, T-10, T-15, T-20
Hex: 0.7, 0.9, 1.3, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0mm
Pozi: #0, #1

- Double blister package ANSI

#646501 - 10 Pc. Tamper-Proof Torx® Bit Set 
• Premium chromoly steel bits
Contents:
- Tamper resistant star bits: 

T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30
- Robertson bits:

S-0, S-1, S-2, S-3
- Double blister package

#646506 - 10 Pc. Bit Set
• Chrome vanadium bits
Contents:
- Slotted: 1/8 in., 3/16 in., 1/4 in., 9/32 in.
- Phillips: #0, #1, #2    - Torx®: T-10, T-15, T-20
- Double blister package

ANSI

#941127 - 13 Pc. Metric Hex Bit Set
• Storage tray with magnetic base
Contents:
- Premium chromoly bits:

1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 7, 8, 10mm hex bits
- Chrome vanadium adapters:

1/4 in. drive bit adapter
3/8 in. drive bit adapter

- Double blister package
ANSI

#941128 - 13 Pc. SAE Hex Bit Set
• Storage tray with magnetic base
Contents:
- Premium chromoly bits:

1/16 in., 3/32 in., 1/8 in., 9/64 in., 5/32 in., 3/16 in., 
7/32 in., 1/4 in., 5/16 in., 3/8 in., 7/16 in. hex bits

- Chrome vanadium adapters:
1/4 in. drive bit adapter
3/8 in. drive bit adapter

- Double blister package
ANSI

#941129 - 13 Pc. Tamper Proof Torx® Bit Set
• Storage tray with magnetic base
Contents:
- Premium chromoly bits:

T-8, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30,
T-40, T0-45, T-50, T-55 bits

- Chrome vanadium adapters:
1/4 in. drive bit adapter
3/8 in. drive bit adapter

- Double blister package
ANSI

#941130 - 13 Pc. Tamper Proof 5 Lobe Torx® Bit Set
• Storage tray with magnetic base
Contents:
- Premium chromoly bits:

T-8, T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, T-27, T-30,
T-40, T0-45, T-50, T-55 bits

- Chrome vanadium adapters:
1/4 in. drive bit adapter
3/8 in. drive bit adapter

- Double blister package
ANSI

ANSI
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MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS

Striking Tools

#648329 - 16 Oz. Ball Peen Hammer
• Heat-treated hardened steel head 
• Tough, shock-absorbing fiberglass handle

ANSI

#648330 - 24 Oz. Ball Peen Hammer
• Heat-treated hardened steel head 
• Tough, shock-absorbing fiberglass handle

ANSI

#648331 - 32 Oz. Ball Peen Hammer
• Heat-treated hardened steel head 
• Tough, shock-absorbing fiberglass handle

ANSI

#640948 - 16 Oz. Claw Hammer
• Heat-treated hardened steel head 
• Tough, shock-absorbing fiberglass handle

ANSI

#648335 - 16 Oz. Soft Face Mallet
• Non-marring soft face for working on delicate and 

soft materials
• Strong tubular steel handle

ANSI

#648336 - 16 Oz. White Rubber Mallet
• For striking a variety of surfaces and materials 

without damage
• Strong tubular steel handle

ANSI

#648334 - 24 Oz. Dead Blow Hammer
• Durable fiberglass head and handle
• Comfortable rubber grip

ANSI
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MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS

Striking/Cutting Tools
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#940513 - 32 Oz. Dead Blow Hammer
• Durable fiberglass head and handle
• Comfortable rubber grip

ANSI

#648332 - 2.5 Lb Hand Drilling Hammer
• Heat-treated hardened steel head 
• Tough, shock-absorbing fiberglass handle

ANSI

#640959 - 2 Pc. Multi-Purpose Shears Set
• Includes 7-1/2" shears and 6-1/2" cable cutters
• Comfortable soft-grip handles and stainless steel blades
• Jaws lock in closed position for safety
• Ships ready to display in 6 pc. countertop unit
- Double blister package

#940484 - 6-1/2 In. Cable Cutters
• Comfortable soft-grip handles and stainless 

steel blades
• Jaws lock in closed position for safety
• Ships ready to display in 8 pc. countertop unit

#648001 - Heavy Duty Hacksaw
• Square aluminum frame with wrinkle finish handles
• Easy blade change and tension adjustment
• Blade can be set at 45 or 90 degree angle
• Includes one high carbon steel blade
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Overview

Lift Equipment:
Powerbuilt lift equipment is built to provide your customers with
years of performance and satisfaction. All lift products  meet or
exceed ANSI standards, and most are packaged in high-impact
color packaging with clear feature call-outs.

Product Features:
• Built to meet or exceed ANSI specifications
• Built to provide years of service

Packaging Features:
• High-impact color packaging

Lift Equipment

Cranes / Stands

Service Equipment
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Bottle Jacks
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ASME PALD

ASME PALD

ASME PALD

ASME PALD

ASME PALD

#640405 - 2 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 6-3/16 in. to 12-1/16 in. 
• Heavy duty oversize cast iron

base
• Pin style release valve for easy

operation
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added strength
and durability

- Dynamic color box packaging

#640911 - 6 Ton Bottle Jack

#640407 - 6 Ton Bottle Jack 
with Case

- Lift range: 7-7/8 in. to 15-1/2 in.
• Heavy duty oversize cast iron base
• Forged steel saddle and cast

handle socket for added strength
and durability

• Pin style release valve for easy
operation

• Extension screw provides added
lift height

- Dynamic color box packaging

#647501 - 12 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 8-5/8 in. to 16-1/4 in.
• Heavy duty oversize cast 

iron base 
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added 
strength and durability

• Pin style release valve for 
easy operation

• Extension screw provides 
added lift height

- Dynamic color box packaging

#647505 - 30 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 11-1/4 in. to 18-5/16 in.
• Heavy duty oversize cast iron

base  
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added strength
and durability

• Pin style release valve for easy
operation

• Extension screw provides added 
lift height

• Swivel carry handle for easier
transportation

- Dynamic color box packaging

#640905 - 4 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 6-3/4 in. to 12-15/16 in.
• Heavy duty oversize cast iron 

base
• Pin style release valve for easy

operation
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added strength
and durability

- Dynamic color box packaging

#647527 - 8 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 7-1/2 in. to 15-1/2 in.
• Heavy duty oversize cast iron 

base
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added strength
and durability

• Pin style release valve for easy
operation

• Extension screw provides added
lift height

- Dynamic color box packaging

#647506 - 50 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 11-13/16 in. to 18-7/8 in.
• Heavy duty oversize steel base  
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added strength 
and durability

• Pin style release valve for easy
operation

• Extension screw provides added 
lift height

• Swivel carry handle for easier
transportation

- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

ASME PALD

#647503 - 20 Ton Bottle Jack
- Lift range: 9-11/16 in. to 17-5/8 in.
• Swivel carry handle for easier 

transportation

#647504 - 20 Ton ‘Shorty’  
Bottle Jack

- Lift range: 7-7/8 in. to 14-1/8 in.
• Welded carry handle for easier 

transportation
- Both 20 Ton Bottle Jacks:

• Heavy duty oversize cast iron base
• Forged steel saddle and cast 

handle socket for added 
strength and durability

• Pin style release valve for 
easy operation

• Extension screw provides 
added lift height

- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Floor Jacks

#640181 - 2 Ton Trolley Jack
- Lifting range: 5-5/16 in. to 13 in.
• Lightweight design with heavy duty performance 
• 360 degree swivel casters for easy positioning 
• Safety release valve prevents overloading
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640808 - 2-1/2 Ton Trolley Jack
- Lifting range: 5-1/2 in. to 15-1/2 in.
• Lightweight design with heavy duty performance 
• 360 degree swivel casters for easy positioning 
• Safety release valve prevents overloading
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640910 - 2-1/2 Ton SUV Trolley Jack
- Lifting range: 5-7/8 in. to 21 in.
• Extended lift range for use on trucks and SUVs
• 360 degree swivel casters for easy positioning
• Safety release valve prevents overloading
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640906 - 3 Ton Trolley Jack
- Lifting range: 5 in. to 16 in.
• Lightweight design with heavy duty performance 
• 360 degree swivel casters for easy positioning 
• Safety release valve prevents overloading
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640398 - 2-1/2 Ton Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 4-3/4 in. to 19 in.
• Heavy duty flanged frame with added width and length 

for superior stability and strength
• Durable gear-drive release valve
• Heavy duty 360 degree rear swivel casters and 40 in.

knurled handle for easy positioning
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Floor Jacks
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#647593 - 3 Ton Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 4-3/4 in. to 19 in.
• Heavy duty flanged frame with added width and length

for superior stability and strength
• Durable gear-drive release valve
• Heavy duty 360 degree rear swivel casters and 40 in. 

knurled handle for easy positioning
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640818 - 2 Ton Low Profile Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 3-9/16 in. to 21-1/4 in.
• Works on a wide range of vehicle types 
• Low profile racing style front roller
• Heavy duty flanged steel frame
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#647580 - 3 Ton Low Profile Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 4 in. to 21-1/4 in.
• Works on a wide range of vehicle types 
• Low profile racing style front roller
• Heavy duty flanged steel frame
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#940182 - 2 Ton Locking Safety Jack
- Lifting range: 5-5/16 in. to 13 in.
• Lift arm automatically locks at intervals as it is raised
• Eliminates need for jackstands
• Easy foot pedal load release
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#647530 - 3-1/2 Ton Professional Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 4-1/2 in. to 20-1/2 in.
• Proven performance and durability in professional 

shop settings
• Patented saddle positioning mirror on arm for ease of 

placement under frame
• Universal joint release valve for

smooth easy operation at any 
handle angle

• 48 in. long handle for added reach
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Specialty Jacks

#640971- 2.5 Ton Spider Jack™

- Lifting range: 5-1/2 in. to 15-1/2 in.
• Patented design features four swivel casters for easy 

maneuvering in any direction
• Makes positioning the jack under a vehicle easier,

quicker and more accurate
- Dynamic color box packaging

LIFT ARM SELF-LOCKS
IN 4 POSITIONS
19 In., 17.5 In., 15 In. 12 In.

Easy To Move In Any Direction!

THE JACK FOR ALL:

#940008 - 3 Ton Locking Safety Jack
- Lifting range: 5-1/8 in. to 19-3/8 in.
• Lift arm automatically locks at intervals as it is raised
• Eliminates need for jackstands
• Easy foot pedal load release
• Heavy duty flanged steel frame
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

ASME PALD

#620471 - 6000 Lb. UNIJACK™ for Trucks/SUVs
- Lifting range: 11 in. to 21 in.
• New lift arm design allows for lower starting point and

provides a flat lifting surface (directly above piston)
• Safe for lifting and holding full size unibody trucks/SUVs
• Three height adjustments for high lift trucks
• Extra wide base for added stability
• Safety lock to hold position
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD Safe for Unibody Vehicles

#620422 - 2 Ton Triple Lift™ Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 5-1/4 in. to 17-3/4 in.
• Patented design lifts cars, trucks, motorcycles, 

ATVs and more
• Safe for lifting and holding unibody vehicles
• Locking design eliminates need for jackstands
• Ultra-wide chassis provides added stability 
• Replaces floor jacks, ATV jacks, transmission jacks
- Dynamic color box packaging

#620470 - 4000 Lb. UNIJACK™ for Sedans
- Lifting range: 8-3/4 in. to 17-7/8 in.
• New lift arm design allows for lower starting point and

provides a flat lifting surface (directly above piston)
• Safe for lifting and holding unibody sedans
• Wide base for added stability
• Safety lock to hold position
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Specialty Jacks
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#641188 - 1-1/2 Ton Fast Lift® Aluminum 
Racing Jack

- Lifting range: 3-1/2 in. to 14-1/2 in.
• Lightweight aluminum construction
• Low profile racing style front roller
• Fast Lift® design raises unloaded lift arm in 8 pumps
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#641189 - 2 Ton Fast Lift® Aluminum 
Racing Jack

- Lifting range: 3-1/2 in. to 18 in.
• Lightweight aluminum construction
• Low profile racing style front roller
• Fast Lift® design raises unloaded lift arm in 8 pumps
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640816 - 6 Pc. Garage Service Combo Set
• Complete compact kit for tire changes and under-car

repairs
Includes 
- 2 ton floor jack with 5-3/8 in. to 13 in. lift range
- 2 ton jack stands with 10-3/8 in. to 16-3/8 in. lift range
- 36 in. folding creeper
- One pair wheel chocks
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#640912 - 3 Ton All-In One Truck Lift Jack
- Lifting range: 11 in. to 21 in.
• Perfect for SUVs, off-road vehicles, construction jobs, 

framing & floor joists
• Three height adjustments for high lift trucks
• Extra wide base for added stability
• Safety lock to hold position
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

Safe for Unibody Vehicles
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Special Lifts

#647587 - 3000 Lb. Maximum Lift Farm & RV Jack
- Lifting range: 5-1/4 in. to 39-3/4 in.
• Heavy duty steel construction
• 3,000 lb. capacity
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#640753 - 1500 Lb. Motorcycle Jack
- Lifting range: 5-1/8 in. to 17 in.
• Heavy duty rubber pads on platform
• Safety bar locks platform at three selected heights
• Swivel wheels for easy maneuvering
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#640819 - 3000 Lb. Scissors Jack
- Lifting range: 4 in. to 14 in.
• Heavy duty steel frame and saddle
• Oversize base for maximum support and stability
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

#647521 - 1000 Lb. Transmission Stand Jack
- Lifting range: 50-3/8 in. to 68-7/8 in.
• Micro-adjustable saddle angle
• Stable four point base with 360 degree swivel casters
• Safety chain included
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#647520 - 1000 Lb. Transmission Floor Jack
- Lifting range: 8-1/2 in. to 20-1/2 in. 
• Micro-adjustable saddle angle
• 360 degree rotating pump handle for convenient 

pumping 
• 360 degree swivel casters
• Side frame parts tray
• Safety chain included
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

Easily Lifts: ATV’s, Dirt Bikes, Street Bikes
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Jack Stands
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ASME PALD

#640399 - 2 Ton Jack Stands
- Lift range: 10-3/8 in. to 16-3/8 in. 
• Heavy duty stamped steel frame 

with fully welded seams
• Ductile iron ratchet bar with 

10 height settings
- Dynamic color box packaging

#647529 - 4 Ton Jack Stands
- Lift range: 13 in. to 20-1/4 in.
• Heavy duty stamped steel frames 

with fully welded seams
• 4 point wide stance for maximum

stability
• Ratcheting ductile iron masts

offer 10 height settings
- Dynamic color box packaging

#647511 - 6 Ton Jack Stands
- Lift range: 15-1/2 in. to 23-1/2 in.
• Heavy duty stamped steel 

frames with fully welded seams
• 4 point wide stance for maximum

stability
• Ratcheting ductile iron masts 

offer 10 height settings
- Dynamic color box packaging

#647512 - 12 Ton Jack Stands
- Lift range: 20 in. to 30-3/16 in.
• Heavy duty stamped steel frames 

with fully welded seams
• 4 point wide stance for maximum

stability
• Ratcheting ductile iron masts

offer 10 height settings
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640404 - 3 Ton High Lift
Jack Stands

- Lift range: 13-5/8 in. to 21 in.
• Heavy duty stamped steel frame 

with fully welded seams
• Ductile iron ratchet bar with 

10 height settings
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

ASME PALDASME PALD

ASME PALD
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Engine Cranes & Accessories

#940192 - 2 Ton Storable Shop Crane
- Lifting range: 6-5/16 in. to 22 in.
• Legs store next to mast for compact storage
• 8 ton capacity ram with overload protection
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#647519 - 8 Ton Replacement Ram
- Lifting range: 10-3/8 In. to 16-3/8 In.
• With pump handle and overload protection valve
• Fits most 2 ton shop cranes
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640999 - 8 Ton Air Operated Replacement Ram
- Lifting range: 10-3/8 In. to 16-3/8 In.
• Operates using compressed air or manually
• Fits most 2 ton shop cranes
• Includes air hook-up hose with trigger
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640470 - Engine Leveler
• For use with engine cranes
• Balances or tilts engine/transmission for easier 

install/removal
• 4 point mounting system for maximum control
• Built-in swivel handle
- Dynamic color box packaging

ASME PALD

ASME PALD

ASME PALD
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LIFT EQUIPMENT

Engine Stands & Cradle
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#647009 - Engine Cradle
• For storing and servicing engines
• Universal mounting holes
• Fits most car and light truck

engines
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#641172 - 750 Lb. Engine Stands
• Heavy duty tubular steel construction
• 4-point universal mounting brackets 

fit most domestic/import engines
• 360 degree rotating engine bracket

with multi-position lock for maximum
rebuilding flexibility

• Front casters swivel 360 degrees for
easy positioning

- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#641396 - 750 Lb. Folding Engine
Stands

• Horizontal frame member folds for
compact storage

• Heavy duty tubular steel construction
• 4-point universal mounting brackets fit

most domestic/import engines
• 360 degree rotating engine bracket

with multi-position lock for maximum
rebuilding flexibility

• Front casters swivel 360 degrees 
for easy positioning

- Packaged in box with color label

#647513 - 1000 Lb. Engine Stand
• “H” style heavy duty steel frame 

construction
• 4-point universal mounting brackets 

fit most domestic/import engines
• 360 degree rotating engine bracket
• Heavy duty ball bearing iron casters
• Front casters swivel 360 degrees for

easy positioning
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

#647514 - 1250 Lb. Engine Stand
• Heavy duty tubular steel construction
• 4-point universal mounting brackets

fit most domestic/import engines
• 360 degree rotating engine bracket
• Front casters swivel 360 degrees for

easy positioning
- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD

ASME PALDASME PALD

#647397 - 1200 Lb. Folding
Engine Stands

• Horizontal frame member folds for
compact storage

• Heavy duty tubular steel construction
• 4-point universal mounting brackets

fit most domestic/import engines
• 360 degree rotating engine bracket

with multi-position lock for maximum
rebuilding flexibility

• Front casters swivel 360 degrees 
for easy positioning

- Packaged in box with color label

#641397 - 1000 Lb. Folding
Engine Stands

• Horizontal frame member folds for
compact storage

• Heavy duty tubular steel construction
• 4-point universal mounting brackets fit

most domestic/import engines
• 360 degree rotating engine bracket

with multi-position lock for maximum
rebuilding flexibility

• Front casters swivel 360 degrees 
for easy positioning

- Packaged in box with color label

ASME PALD
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SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Creepers

#620260 - 36 In. Plastic Creeper with Tool Set
• Molded tool tray
• Molded for added comfort
• Removable storage lid 
• 20 pc. tool set includes:

Ratchet and 15 pc. sockets, adapter, spinner disc, 
filter wrench, and tire Gauge

- Dynamic color box packaging

#640751 - 40 In. Premium Creeper
• Heavy duty tubular steel frame and long lasting 

padded vinyl cushion
• Six 2 in. swivel casters for easy maneuvering
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640940 - 36 In. Creeper
• Comfortable vinyl cushion
• Four 2 in. swivel casters for easy maneuvering
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640752 - 42 In. Deluxe Creeper with Adjustable
Headrest

• Six 2-1/2 in. casters for smooth operation on uneven 
surfaces and easy maneuvering

• 3 position adjustable headrest for maximum comfort
• Heavy duty tubular steel frame and long lasting padded 

vinyl cushion
- Dynamic color box packaging

#647582 - 42 In. Professional Creeper with
Adjustable Headrest

• Six 3 in. ball bearing casters provide superior 
maneuverability

• Reinforced tubular steel frame
• Extra-dense padding with thick quilted vinyl cover 

for supreme comfort
- Dynamic color box packaging
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Creepers & Roller Seats
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#620343 - 36 In. Folding Creeper
• Four 2 in. swivel wheels for easy rolling
• Folds in half for compact storage
- Dynamic color box packaging

#641170 - Mechanic’s Roller Seat
• Maximizes comfort for low, hard to reach jobs
• Heavy duty tubular steel frame construction
• Four 2 in. dia. wheels for smooth rolling and easy 

maneuvering
• Convenient tool tray
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640834 - Professional Pneumatic Roller Seat
• Four heavy duty 2-1/2 in. swivel casters for easy 

maneuverability
• Large storage tray under seats holds tools and 

small parts
• Durable vinyl covered seat with foam padding for comfort
• Easy hydraulic height adjustment
- Dynamic color box packaging

#640981 - 42 In. 3-In-1 Creeper
• Converts into 3 different styles IN A SNAP!!!
• Use as a laydown creeper, roller seat with tray, and

a seat style creeper
• Easy click & lock design
• Six 2-1/2 in. swivel casters for easy maneuvering
- Dynamic color box packaging
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SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Vehicle Service

#647008 - 1000 Lb. Vehicle Dollies
• Needle bearing casters for

easier maneuvering
• Heavy-duty steel construction

with low profile design
• Sold in pairs
- Dynamic color box packaging

#647596 - Truck Tire Service Step
• Perfect for loading roof racks, 

washing and waxing
• No-slip step surface
• 4 position adjustable step height
• Fits any tire diameter up to 

13 in. deep
• Folds flat for compact storage
- Dynamic color box packaging
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SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Lug Wrenches
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Chrome Plated Finish
#640876 - Metric: 17, 19, 21, 22mm
#640879 - SAE: 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
#940558 - Universal: 17mm x 11/16 in., 19mm x 3/4 in., 

21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.
Black Painted Finish
#641388 - Universal: 17mm x 11/16 in., 19mm x 3/4 in.,

21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.
Blue Painted Finish
#641389 - Universal: 17mm x 11/16 in., 19mm x 3/4 in.,

21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.

4 Way Lug Wrenches - 14 In.

Chrome Plated Finish
#640874 - Metric: 17, 19, 21, 22mm
#640869 - SAE: 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
#940559 - Universal Silver: 17mm x 11/16 in., 

19mm x 3/4 in., 21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.

4 Way Lug Wrenches - 20 In.

• Heat-treated carbon steel

Black Painted Finish
#641252 - Universal: 17mm x 11/16 in., 19mm x 3/4 in.,

21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.
Blue Painted Finish
#641254 - Universal: 17mm x 11/16 in., 19mm x 3/4 in.,

21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.

4 Way Lug Wrenches - 16 In.

Chrome Plated Finish
#640871 - SAE: 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
#640873 - Metric: 17, 19, 21, 22mm
#641250 - Universal Silver: 17mm x 11/16 in., 

19mm x 3/4 in., 21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.

Folding Lug Wrenches - 14 In.

• Folds in half for compact storage
• Heat-treated carbon steel

Chrome Plated Finish
#940663 - SAE: 11/16 in., 3/4 in., 13/16 in., 7/8 in.
#941055 - Metric: 17, 19, 21, 22mm
#941056 - Universal Silver: 17mm x 11/16 in., 

19mm x 3/4 in., 21mm x 13/16 in., 22mm x 7/8 in.

Folding Lug Wrenches - 20 In.

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

• Folds in half for compact storage
• Heat-treated carbon steel

• Heat-treated carbon steel

ANSI

• Heat-treated carbon steel

ANSI
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SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Lug Wrenches

#940560 - 23 In. Universal HD 4-Way Lug Wrench
• Heat-treated carbon steel
• Chrome plated finish
- Universal Sizes: 7/8 in. & 22mm, 15/16 in. & 24mm, 

1 in. & 25mm, 1-1/16 in. & 27mm 
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640875 - 14 In. Universal Lug Wrench w/Spade Tip
• Heat-treated carbon steel
• Chrome plated finish
- Universal sizes: 3/4 in. & 19mm, 13/16 in. & 21mm, 

7/8 in. & 23mm
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640870 - 25 In. SAE HD 4-Way Lug Wrench
• Heat-treated carbon steel
• Chrome plated finish
- SAE sizes: 7/8 in., 15/16 in., 1 in., 1-1/16 in.

#641184 - L-Slider with 2 Pc. Universal Flip Socket
• Extends from 14 in. to 21 in. for added leverage
• Heat-treated carbon steel
• Storage pouch
- Universal sizes: 11/16 in. & 17mm, 3/4 in. & 19mm, 

13/16 in. & 21mm, 7/8 in. & 22mm
- Double blister package

#640776 - 23 In. Universal Folding Lug Wrench
• Folds in half for compact storage
• Heat-treated carbon stee
• Chrome plated finish
- Universal sizes: 7/8 in. & 22mm, 15/16 in. & 24mm, 

1 in. & 25mm, 1-1/16 in. & 27mm
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

#640872 - 20 In. Universal Lug Wrench w/Spade Tip
• Heat-treated carbon steel
• Chrome plated finish
- Universal sizes: 3/4 in. & 19mm, 13/16 in. & 21mm, 

7/8 in. & 23mm 
- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI

ANSI
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SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Lug Wrenches
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SAE
#941042 - 3/4 in.
#941043 - 13/16 in.
#941044 - 7/8 in.
#941103 - 1 in.
#941104 - 1-1/16 in.

Metric
#941039 - 17 mm
#941040 - 19 mm
#941041 - 21 mm

1/2 In. Dr. Lug Nut Impact Wheel Saver Sockets

- Packaged on space-saving injection hanger

6-Pt. ANSI

#641266 - Lug Steel Display Rack
• Unique patented design displays 8 lug wrenches
• Can be used alone or in pairs
• Compatible with #641268

#641268 - Lug Wrench Display Panel
• Unique pantented panel pegboard display
• Flexible design for custom merchandising
• Compatible with #641266

Shown with (2) #641266 and (1) #641268

Shown with (2) #641266 and (1) #641268



Merchandising:
Alltrade offers flexible merchandising solutions for a variety
of retail settings. Tool board merchandisers offer focused,
modular presentations of key product categories. Our full
size planograms feature market-driven selections that meet
the needs of do-it-yourselfers and professionals alike.
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#430945 - 1/4 In., 3/8 In., & 1/2 In. Drive Sockets & Drive Tools
Part# Peg Qty. Description

648270 2 1/4 in. Dr. 5/32 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648271 2 1/4 in. Dr. 3/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648272 2 1/4 in. Dr. 7/32 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648273 2 1/4 in. Dr. 1/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648274 2 1/4 in. Dr. 9/32 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648275 2 1/4 in. Dr. 5/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648276 2 1/4 in. Dr. 11/32 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648277 2 1/4 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648278 2 1/4 in. Dr. 7/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648279 2 1/4 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
648280 2 1/4 in. Dr. 4mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648281 2 1/4 in. Dr. 5mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648283 2 1/4 in. Dr. 6mm Standard 12 pt. Socket

Part# Peg Qty. Description
648284 2 1/4 in. Dr. 7mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648285 2 1/4 in. Dr. 8mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648286 2 1/4 in. Dr. 9mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648287 2 1/4 in. Dr. 10mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648288 2 1/4 in. Dr. 11mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648289 2 1/4 in. Dr. 12mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
648679 2 1/4 in. Dr. T-10 Star Bit Socket
648324 2 1/4 in. Dr. T-15 Star Bit Socket
648325 2 1/4 in. Dr. T-20 Star Bit Socket
648326 2 1/4 in. Dr. T-25 Star Bit Socket
648327 2 1/4 in. Dr. T-27 Star Bit Socket
648328 2 1/4 in. Dr. T-30 Star Bit Socket

BAR 2

Part# Peg Qty. Description
641402 2 3/8 in. Dr. T-40 Star Bit Socket
641403 2 3/8 in. Dr. T-45 Star Bit Socket
641408 2 3/8 in. Dr. T-47 Star Bit Socket
641404 2 3/8 in. Dr. T-50 Star Bit Socket
642400 2 1/2 in. Dr. T-55 Star Bit Socket
642401 2 1/2 in. Dr. T-60 Star Bit Socket
648323 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3mm Hex Bit Socket
640347 2 3/8 in. Dr. 5mm Hex Bit Socket
640556 2 3/8 in. Dr. 6mm Hex Bit Socket
648664 2 3/8 in. Dr. 7mm Hex Bit Socket
648665 2 3/8 in. Dr. 8mm Hex Bit Socket
648425 2 3/8 in. Dr. 9mm Hex Bit Socket
641401 2 3/8 in. Dr. 10mm Hex Bit Socket

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640349 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3/16 in. Hex Bit Socket
640350 2 3/8 in. Dr. 7/32 in. Hex Bit Socket
648662 2 3/8 in. Dr. 1/4 in. Hex Bit Socket
640554 2 3/8 in. Dr. 5/16 in. Hex Bit Socket
641400 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Hex Bit Socket
648310 2 1/4 in. Dr. 4mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648311 2 1/4 in. Dr. 5mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648298 2 1/4 in. Dr. 6mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648299 2 1/4 in. Dr. 7mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648300 2 1/4 in. Dr. 8mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648301 2 1/4 in. Dr. 9mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648302 2 1/4 in. Dr. 10mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket

BAR 4

Part# Peg Qty. Description
648303 2 1/4 in. Dr. 11mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648304 2 1/4 in. Dr. 12mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641690 2 1/4 in. Dr. 13mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648306 2 1/4 in. Dr. 5/32 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
948308 2 1/4 in. Dr. 3/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
948309 2 1/4 in. Dr. 7/32 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648291 2 1/4 in. Dr. 1/4 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648292 2 1/4 in. Dr. 9/32 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648293 2 1/4 in. Dr. 5/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648294 2 1/4 in. Dr. 11/32 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648295 2 1/4 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648296 2 1/4 in. Dr. 7/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648297 2 1/4 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket

BAR 5

BAR 1

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640048 2 6 Pc. 1/4 in. Dr. Deep Well SAE Socket Set
640046 2 6 Pc. 1/4 in. Dr. Deep Well Metric Socket Set
640087 2 14 Pc. 1/4 in. Dr. SAE/Metric Socket Set
640501 2 1/4 in. Dr. Finger Ratchet
640500 2 1/4 in. Dr. Stubby Spin Disk Ratchet
640502 2 1/4 in. Dr. Spin Disk Ratchet
640508 2 1/4 in. Dr. Gear-to-Gear Quick Release Ratchet
940504 2 1/4 in. Dr. Flex Handle
940503 2 1/4 in. Dr. 2 in. Extension
640504 2 1/4 in. Dr. 6 in. Extension

BAR 6

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 4 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 73 Peg Hooks
690605 73 Label Holder

INCLUDED
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Part# Peg Qty. Description
641017 2 3/8 in. Dr. 12mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641018 2 3/8 in. Dr. 13mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641019 2 3/8 in. Dr. 14mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641020 2 3/8 in. Dr. 15mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641021 2 3/8 in. Dr. 16mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641022 2 3/8 in. Dr. 17mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641005 2 3/8 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641006 2 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641007 2 3/8 in. Dr. 11/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641008 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641009 2 3/8 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641010 2 3/8 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 2

Part# Peg Qty. Description
641023 2 3/8 in. Dr. 18mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641024 2 3/8 in. Dr. 19mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641025 2 3/8 in. Dr. 21mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641200 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641201 2 3/8 in. Dr. 7/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641202 2 3/8 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641203 2 3/8 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641204 2 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641205 2 3/8 in. Dr. 11/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641206 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
641210 2 3/8 in. Dr. 10mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641211 2 3/8 in. Dr. 11mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641212 2 3/8 in. Dr. 12mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641213 2 3/8 in. Dr. 13mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641214 2 3/8 in. Dr. 14mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641215 2 3/8 in. Dr. 15mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641216 2 3/8 in. Dr. 16mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641217 2 3/8 in. Dr. 17mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641218 2 3/8 in. Dr. 18mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
641219 2 3/8 in. Dr. 19mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
643000 2 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Spark Plug Socket
643001 2 3/8 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Spark Plug Socket

BAR 4

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640071 2 33 Pc. SAE/Metric Socket Set
640050 2 7 Pc. 3/8 in. Dr. SAE Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640051 2 7 Pc. 3/8 in. Dr. Metric Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640855 2 5 Pc. 3/8 in. Dr. Spark Plug Socket Set

BAR 5

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 3 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 51 Peg Hooks
690605 51 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430979 - 3/8 In. Drive Sockets
Part# Peg Qty. Description

641011 2 3/8 in. Dr. 6mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641012 2 3/8 in. Dr. 7mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641013 2 3/8 in. Dr. 8mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641014 2 3/8 in. Dr. 9mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641015 2 3/8 in. Dr. 10mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641016 2 3/8 in. Dr. 11mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
641000 2 3/8 in. Dr. 1/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641001 2 3/8 in. Dr. 5/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641002 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641003 2 3/8 in. Dr.7/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
641004 2 3/8 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 1



Part# Peg Qty. Description
642018 2 1/2 in. Dr. 20mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642019 2 1/2 in. Dr. 21mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642020 2 1/2 in. Dr. 22mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642021 2 1/2 in. Dr. 23mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642022 2 1/2 in. Dr. 24mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642034 2 1/2 in. Dr. 27mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642005 2 1/2 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642006 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642007 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642008 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642009 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642011 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket

Part# Peg Qty. Description
642208 2 1/2 in. Dr. 14mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642209 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642210 2 1/2 in. Dr. 16mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642211 2 1/2 in. Dr. 17mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642212 2 1/2 in. Dr. 18mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642213 2 1/2 in. Dr. 19mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642200 2 1/2 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642201 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642202 2 1/2 in. Dr. 11/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642203 2 1/2 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642204 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642005 2 1/2 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
643004 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Spark Plug Socket

Part# Peg Qty. Description
642214 2 1/2 in. Dr. 20mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640836 2 1/2 in. Dr. 21mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640837 2 1/2 in. Dr. 22mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640838 2 1/2 in. Dr. 23mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640840 2 1/2 in. Dr. 24mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
640841 2 1/2 in. Dr. 27mm Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642206 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642207 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
648217 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/16 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642215 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/8 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
642216 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/4 in. Deep Well 6 pt. Socket
643005 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Spark Plug Socket

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640055 2 8 Pc. 1/2 in. Dr. Metric Deep Well Socket Set
640055 2 8 Pc. 1/2 in. Dr. Metric Deep Well Socket Set
640056 2 8 Pc. 1/2 in. Dr. SAE Deep Well Socket Set
640056 2 8 Pc. 1/2 in. Dr. SAE Deep Well Socket Set

BAR 2

BAR 3

BAR 4

BAR 5

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 4 1 in. Crossbar
691451 1 3 in. Crossbar
691831 52 Peg Hooks
690605 52 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430983 - 1/2 In. Drive Sockets
Part# Peg Qty. Description

642012 2 1/2 in. Dr. 14mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642013 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642014 2 1/2 in. Dr. 16mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642015 2 1/2 in. Dr. 17mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642016 2 1/2 in. Dr. 18mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642017 2 1/2 in. Dr. 19mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
642000 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642001 2 1/2 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642002 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642003 2 1/2 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
642004 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 1
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Part# Peg Qty. Description
643205 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-3/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643206 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-1/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643207 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-5/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643208 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-3/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643209 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-7/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643230 1 3/4 in. Dr. 26mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643231 1 3/4 in. Dr. 27mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643245 1 3/4 in. Dr. 28mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643232 1 3/4 in. Dr. 29mm Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 2

Part# Peg Qty. Description
643210 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-1/2 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643211 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-9/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643212 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-5/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643213 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-11/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643214 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-3/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643233 1 3/4 in. Dr. 30mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643234 1 3/4 in. Dr. 32mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643235 1 3/4 in. Dr. 33mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643236 1 3/4 in. Dr. 35mm Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
643215 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-13/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643216 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-7/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643218 1 3/4 in. Dr. 2 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643219 1 3/4 in. Dr. 2-1/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643220 1 3/4 in. Dr. 2-1/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643237 1 3/4 in. Dr. 36mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643238 1 3/4 in. Dr. 38mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643239 1 3/4 in. Dr. 41mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643240 1 3/4 in. Dr. 46mm Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 4

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 4 1 in. Crossbar
691831 36 Peg Hooks
690605 36 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430984 - 3/4 In. Drive Sockets
Part# Peg Qty. Description

643200 1 3/4 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643201 1 3/4 in. Dr. 15/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643202 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643203 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-1/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643204 1 3/4 in. Dr. 1-1/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643227 1 3/4 in. Dr. 22mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643228 1 3/4 in. Dr. 23mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643229 1 3/4 in. Dr. 24mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643244 1 3/4 in. Dr. 25mm Standard 12 pt. Socket

BAR 1



Part# Peg Qty. Description
641501 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. Extension
641502 2 3/8 in. Dr. 6 in. Extension
641503 2 3/8 in. Dr. 10 in. Extension
640851 2 3/8 in. Dr. 8 in. Wobble Extension
640852 2 3/8 in. Dr. 10 in. Wobble Extension
642502 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5 in. Extension
642503 2 1/2 in. Dr. 10 in. Extension
640857 2 3/8 in. Dr. 3 Pc. Wobble Extension Set
640844 2 3/8 in. Dr. 4 Pc. Extension Set
640856 2 1/2 in. Dr. 3 Pc. Wobble Extension Set

Part# Peg Qty. Description
641515 2 3/8 in. Dr. Finger Ratchet
641514 2 3/8 in. Dr. Stubby Ratchet
641505 2 3/8 in. Dr. Spin Disc Ratchet
641520 2 3/8 in. Dr. Quick Release Gear-to-Gear Ratchet
640511 2 3/8 in. Dr. Quick Release Round Head Ratchet
641506 2 3/8 in. Dr. Flex Head Ratchet
641504 2 3/8 in. Dr. 10 in. Flex Handle
642509 2 1/2 in. Dr. Quick Release Gear-to-Gear Ratchet
640513 2 1/2 in. Dr. Quick Release Ratchet
642505 2 1/2 in. Dr. Spin Disc Ratchet
642504 2 1/2 in. Dr. 12 in. Flex Handle

BAR 2

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
643242 1 3/4 in. Dr. 55mm Standard 12 pt. Socket
643221 1 3/4 in. Dr. 2-3/16 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643222 1 3/4 in. Dr. 2-1/4 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643224 1 3/4 in. Dr. 2-3/8 in. Standard 12 pt. Socket
643506 1 3/4 in. Dr. F x 1/2 in. Dr. M Adapter
643507 1 3/4 in. Dr. F x 1 in. Dr. M Adapter
643504 1 3/4 in. Dr. 4 in. Extension
643508 1 3/4 in. Dr. Universal Joint

BAR 2

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 2 1 in. Crossbar
691451 1 3 in. Crossbar
691831 31 Peg Hooks
690605 31 Label Holder

INCLUDED

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 1 1 in. Crossbar
691451 1 3 in. Crossbar
691831 14 Peg Hooks
690605 14 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430987 - 1/4 In., 3/8 In., & 1/2 In. Drive Tools
Part# Peg Qty. Description

640505 2 3/8 in. Dr. F x 1/4 in. Dr. M Adapter
940500 2 1/4 in. Dr. F x 3/8 in. Dr. M Adapter
642500 2 1/2 in. Dr. F x 3/8 in. Dr. M Adapter
641500 2 3/8 in. Dr. F x 1/2 in. Dr. M Adapter
942501 2 1/2 in. Dr. F x 3/4 in. Dr. M Adapter
640848 2 4 Pc. Adapter Set
640503 2 1/4 in. Dr. Universal Joint
641507 2 3/8 in. Dr. Universal Joint
642506 2 1/2 in. Dr. Universal Joint
640858 2 3 Pc. Universal Joint Set

BAR 1

#430988 - 3/4 In. Drive Tools
Part# Peg Qty. Description

643500 1 3/4 in. Dr. Ratchet 
640745 1 3/4 in. Dr. Extendable Ratchet 
643502 1 3/4 in. Dr. Flex Handle  
643503 1 3/4 in. Dr. Sliding T-Handle
643505 1 3/4 in. Dr. 16 in. Extension
643501 1 3/4 in. Dr. 8 in. Extension

BAR 1
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Part# Peg Qty. Description
644120 2 16mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644119 2 15mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644118 2 14mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644117 2 13mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644116 2 12mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644115 2 11mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644114 2 10mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644113 2 9mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644112 2 8mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644111 2 7mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644110 2 6mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench

BAR 2

Part# Peg Qty. Description
644155 1 1-1/4 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644154 1 1-1/8 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644153 1 1-1/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644152 1 1 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644150 2 15/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644149 2 7/8 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644148 2 13/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
644147 2 3/4 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
640894 2 11/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644146 2 5/8 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644145 2 9/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644144 2 1/2 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644143 2 7/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644142 2 3/8 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644141 2 5/16 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644140 2 1/4 in. Mirror Polish Combination Wrench

BAR 4

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640377 1 11 Pc. SAE Combination Wrench Set
640378 1 11 Pc. Metric Combination Wrench Set
640991 1 7 Pc. Reversible Ratcheting Combination 

Wrench Set

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640185 1 4 Pc. SAE Flare Nut Wrench Set
640186 1 4 Pc. Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set
644506 1 5 Pc. Metric Box Wrench Set
640990 1 7 Pc SAE Ratcheting Combination Wrench Set

BAR 2

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 1 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 22 2 in. Peg Hooks
690605 22 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430989 - Mirror Polish Combination Wrenches
Part# Peg Qty. Description

644128 1 24mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644127 1 23mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644126 1 22mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644125 2 21mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644124 2 20mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644123 2 19mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644122 2 18mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench
644121 2 17mm Mirror Polish Combination Wrench

BAR 1

#430990 - Wrench Sets
Part# Peg Qty. Description

640203 1 7 Pc. SAE Stubby Combination Wrench Set
640204 1 7 Pc. Metric Stubby Combination Wrench Set
640436 1 7 Pc. SAE Long Pattern Combination Wrench Set
640437 1 7 Pc. Metric Long Pattern Combination 

Wrench Set

BAR 1

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 2 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 35 Peg Hooks
690605 35 Label Holder

INCLUDED
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Part# Peg Qty. Description
640475 2 1/4 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640476 2 5/16 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640477 2 3/8 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640440 2 7/16 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640441 2 1/2 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640442 2 9/16 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640449 2 13mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640448 2 12mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640487 2 11mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640447 2 10mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640486 2 9mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640484 2 7mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
940483 2 6mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640443 2 5/8 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640478 2 11/16 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640446 2 7/8 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640479 1 15/16 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640480 1 1 in. Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640489 2 19mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640453 2 18mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640451 2 16mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640450 2 15mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench
640488 2 14mm Long Pattern Mirror Polish 

Combination Wrench

BAR 2

BAR 3

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 1 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 28 Peg Hooks
690605 28 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430991 - Long Pattern, Crowsfoot and Hex Key Wrenches
Part# Peg Qty. Description

640830 1 10 Pc. 3/8 in. dr. SAE & Metric Open End 
Crowsfoot Wrench Set

640115 1 10 Pc. 3/8 in. dr. Metric Crowsfoot Flare Nut 
Wrench Set

640114 1 10 Pc. 3/8 in. dr. SAE Crowsfoot Flare Nut 
Wrench Set

640082 1 9 Pc. Metric Hex Key Wrench Set
640081 1 9 Pc. SAE Hex Key Wrench Set

BAR 1
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Part# Peg Qty. Description
644040 2 6 in. Adjustable Wrench
644041 2 8 in. Adjustable Wrench
644042 2 10 in. Adjustable Wrench
644043 2 12 in. Adjustable Wrench
640863 2 11 in. Long Reach Hose Clamp Pliers
640862 2 11 in. Long Reach Bent Nose Pliers

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
640413 2 4-1/2 in. Mini Linesman Pliers
640412 2 4 in. Mini Diagonal Pliers
640409 2 5 in. Mini Long Nose Pliers
640411 2 5 in. Mini Bent Nose Pliers
640410 2 5 in. Mini Needle Nose Pliers
640392 2 6 in. Long Nose Pliers
640394 2 6 in. Slip Joint Pliers
640386 2 6 in. Diagonal Pliers
640387 2 7 in. Diagonal Pliers
640391 2 7 in. Linesman Pliers

BAR 2

Part# Peg Qty. Description
944039 2 4 in. Adjustable Wrench
645014 2 5 in. Curved Jaw Locking Pliers
645015 2 6 in. Long Nose Locking Pliers
646539 2 7 in. Curved Jaw Locking Pliers
646541 2 9 in. Long Nose Locking Pliers
645540 2 10 in. Curved Jaw Locking Pliers
645016 2 10 in. Pivot Jaw Locking Pliers

BAR 4

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 2 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 28 Peg Hooks
690605 28 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430992 - Pliers & Wrenches 
Part# Peg Qty. Description

640393 2 8 in. Long Nose Pliers
640395 2 8 in. Slip Joint Pliers
640388 2 8 in. Groove Joint Pliers
640389 2 10 in. Groove Joint Pliers
640390 2 12 in. Groove Joint Pliers

BAR 1

Part# Peg Qty. Description
646005 2 #2 x 6 in. Phillips Screwdriver
646006 2 #3 x 6 in. Phillips Screwdriver
646038 2 #3 x 8 in. Phillips Screwdriver
646046 2 5 Pc. Torx® Bit Driver Set
646012 2 1/4 in. x 4 in. Slotted Screwdriver
646010 2 3/16 in. x 6 in. Slotted Screwdriver
646013 2 1/4 in. x 6 in. Slotted Screwdriver
646014 2 5/16 in. x 6 in. Slotted Screwdriver
646015 2 3/8 in. x 8 in. Slotted Screwdriver

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
646016 2 T-10 Torx® Bit Driver
646017 2 T-15 Torx® Bit Driver
646018 2 T-20 Torx® Bit Driver
646019 2 T-25 Torx® Bit Driver
646020 2 T-27 Torx® Bit Driver
646021 2 T-30 Torx® Bit Driver
646022 2 T-40 Torx® Bit Driver
646011 2 1/4 in. x 1-1/2 in. Slotted Screwdriver
646007 2 1/8 in. x 3 in. Slotted Screwdriver
646003 2 #2 x 1-1/2 in. Phillips Screwdriver
646000 2 #0 x 3 in. Phillips Screwdriver
646002 2 #1 x 3 in. Phillips Screwdriver
646004 2 #2 x 4 in. Phillips Screwdriver

BAR 2

#430993 - Drivers & Flare Nut Wrenches 
Part# Peg Qty. Description

644036 2 9 x 10mm Flare Nut Wrench
644037 2 11 x 12mm Flare Nut Wrench
644038 2 13 x 14mm Flare Nut Wrench
644039 2 15 x 17mm Flare Nut Wrench
640597 2 19 x 21mm Flare Nut Wrench
640085 2 3/8 in. x 7/16 in. Flare Nut Wrench
644034 2 1/2 in. x 9/16 in. Flare Nut Wrench
644035 2 5/8 in. x 11/16 in. Flare Nut Wrench
640184 2 3/4 in. x 7/8 in. Flare Nut Wrench

BAR 1

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 1 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 32 Peg Hooks
690605 32 Label Holder

INCLUDED
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Part# Peg Qty. Description
644259 1 3/8 in. Dr. 10mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647266 1 3/8 in. Dr. 11mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647146 1 3/8 in. Dr. 12mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647147 1 3/8 in. Dr. 13mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647148 1 3/8 in. Dr. 14mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647149 1 3/8 in. Dr. 15mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647150 1 3/8 in. Dr. 16mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647267 1 3/8 in. Dr. 17mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647268 1 3/8 in. Dr. 18mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647269 1 3/8 in. Dr. 19mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket

Part# Peg Qty. Description
647242 1 3/8 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647243 1 3/8 in. Dr. 7/16 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647244 1 3/8 in. Dr. 1/2 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647245 1 3/8 in. Dr. 9/16 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647246 1 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647247 1 3/8 in. Dr. 11/16 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647248 1 3/8 in. Dr. 3/4 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647451 1 3/8 in. Dr. 13/16 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647452 1 3/8 in. Dr. 7/8 in.  Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 2

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
647272 1 3/8 in. Dr. 3/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647273 1 3/8 in. Dr. 7/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647141 1 3/8 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647142 1 3/8 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647143 1 3/8 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647144 1 3/8 in. Dr. 11/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647145 1 3/8 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647610 1 3/8 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647611 1 3/8 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
641163 2 1/2 in. Dr. Flip Impact Socket 3/4 in. x 13/16 in.

BAR 4

Part# Peg Qty. Description
641164 2 1/2 in. Dr. Flip Impact Socket 19mm x 21mm
647097 2 1/2 in. Dr. F x 3/8 in. dr. M Impact Adapter
647096 2 3/8 in. Dr. F x 1/2 in. dr. M Impact Adapter
647137 1 1/2 in. Dr. F x 3/4 in. dr. M Impact Adapter
647575 2 3/8 in. Dr. Impact Universal Joint
647274 1 3/8 in. Dr. 3 in. Impact Extension
647138 2 1/2 in. Dr. Impact Universal Joint
647283 2 1/2 in. Dr. 3 in. Impact Extension
647098 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5 in. Impact Extension
647140 1 1/2 in. Dr. 10 in. Impact Extension

BAR 5

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 3 1 in. Crossbar
691451 2 3 in. Crossbar
691831 49 Peg Hooks
690605 49 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430994 - 3/8 In. & 1/2 In. Drive Impact Sockets & Accessories
Part# Peg Qty. Description

647249 1 3/8 in. Dr. 10mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647250 1 3/8 in. Dr. 11mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647251 1 3/8 in. Dr. 12mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647252 1 3/8 in. Dr. 13mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647253 1 3/8 in. Dr. 14mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647254 1 3/8 in. Dr. 15mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647255 1 3/8 in. Dr. 16mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647256 1 3/8 in. Dr. 17mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647257 1 3/8 in. Dr. 18mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647258 1 3/8 in. Dr. 19mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 1



WWW.ALLTRADETOOLS.COMU.S./TOLL FREE/1.800.368.6653 122

MERCHANDISING

Tool Boards

Part# Peg Qty. Description
647168 2 1/2 in. Dr. 22mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647169 2 1/2 in. Dr. 24mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647293 2 1/2 in. Dr. 27mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647446 2 1/2 in. Dr. 30mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647282 2 1/2 in. Dr. 7/16 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647151 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647152 2 1/2 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647153 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647154 2 1/2 in. Dr. 11/16 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647155 2 1/2 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647156 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647157 2 1/2 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 2

Part# Peg Qty. Description
647158 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15/16 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647159 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647294 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/16 in. Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647295 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647296 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/4 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647288 2 1/2 in. Dr. 10mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647289 2 1/2 in. Dr. 11mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647181 2 1/2 in. Dr. 12mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647182 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647183 2 1/2 in. Dr. 14mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647184 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 3

Part# Peg Qty. Description
647185 2 1/2 in. Dr. 16mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647186 2 1/2 in. Dr. 17mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647187 2 1/2 in. Dr. 18mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647188 2 1/2 in. Dr. 19mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647192 2 1/2 in. Dr. 20mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647189 2 1/2 in. Dr. 21mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647190 2 1/2 in. Dr. 22mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647191 2 1/2 in. Dr. 24mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647193 2 1/2 in. Dr. 26mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647576 2 1/2 in. Dr. 27mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647607 2 1/2 in. Dr. 30mm Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 4

Part# Peg Qty. Description
647282 2 1/2 in. Dr. 7/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647151 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1/2 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647152 2 1/2 in. Dr. 9/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647153 2 1/2 in. Dr. 5/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647154 2 1/2 in. Dr. 11/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647155 2 1/2 in. Dr. 3/4 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647156 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647157 2 1/2 in. Dr. 7/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647159 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647194 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/16 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647179 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/8 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket
647180 2 1/2 in. Dr. 1-1/4 in. Deep Well Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 5

Part# Qty. Hardware Description
691447 1 32 in. x 24 in. Tool Board
691450 2 1 in. Crossbar
691451 3 3 in. Crossbar
691831 58 Peg Hooks
690605 58 Label Holder

INCLUDED

#430995 - 1/2 In. Impact Sockets & Accessories
Part# Peg Qty. Description

647279 2 1/2 in. Dr. 10mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647291 2 1/2 in. Dr. 11mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647292 2 1/2 in. Dr. 12mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647160 2 1/2 in. Dr. 13mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647161 2 1/2 in. Dr. 14mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647162 2 1/2 in. Dr. 15mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647163 2 1/2 in. Dr. 16mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647164 2 1/2 in. Dr. 17mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647165 2 1/2 in. Dr. 18mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647166 2 1/2 in. Dr. 19mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647280 2 1/2 in. Dr. 20mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket
647167 2 1/2 in. Dr. 21mm Standard Impact 6 pt. Socket

BAR 1
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#430996 - 16 Ft. Tool Assortment Planogram

#430997 - 12 Ft. Tool Assortment Planogram

#430998 - 8 Ft. Tool Assortment Planogram #430999 - 4 Ft. Tool Assortment Planogram
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Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
Quick Release Gear-to-Gear
Ratchets

#640508 - 1/4 in. 36 Tooth 2 • • • •
#649997 - 1/4 in. 60 Tooth 2 • •
#649985 - 1/4 in. 72 Tooth 2 • • •
#641520 - 3/8 in. 36 Tooth 2 • • • •
#649998 - 3/8 in. 60 Tooth 2 • •
#649986 - 3/8 in. 72 Tooth 2 • • •
#642509 - 1/2 in. 36 Tooth 2 • • • •
#649999 - 1/2 in. 60 Tooth 2 • •
#649987 - 1/2 in. 72 Tooth 2 • • •
#643500 - 3/4 in. 40 Tooth 1 •

Stubby & Finger Ratchets
#940926 - 1/4 in. x 3/8 in. Extendable 2 • • •

Stubby
#640931 - 1/4 in. x 3/8 in. Stubby 2 • • •
#641514 - 3/8 in. Stubby 2 • • •
#940967 - 3/8 in. Extendable Stubby 2 • • •
#641515 - 3/8 in. Finger 2 • • •

Flex-Head Ratchets
#641506 - 3/8 in. 2 • • •

Spin Disc Ratchets
#641505 - 3/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642505 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •

Breaker Bars
#641504 - 3/8 in. Dr. 10 in. 2 • •
#642504 - 1/2 in. Dr. 12 in. 2 • • • •
#640853 - 1/2 in. Dr. 18 in. 2 • • • •
#640854 - 1/2 in. Dr. 24 in. 2 • •
#649990 - 1/2 in. Dr. 24 in. 2 • •
#641700 - 1/2 in. Dr. 24 in. Ratcheting 2 • •
#643502 - 3/4 in. Dr. 19 in. 1 •
#640057 - 4 Pc. 3/8 in. Tune-Up Kit 2 • • •

Sliding T-Bars
#643503 - 3/4 in. 1 •

Torque Wrenches
#644998 - 3/8 in. Dr. Micrometer 1 • • •
#644999 - 1/2 in. Dr. Micrometer 1 • •
#644044 - 1/2 in. Dr. Needle 1 • •

Spinner Handles
#640182 - 1/4 in. 2 • • •

Extensions
#640504 - 1/4 in. x 6 in. 2 • • • •
#640842 - 3 Pc. Set 1/4 in. 2 • • • •
#641501 - 3/8 in. x 3 in. 2 • • • •
#641502 - 3/8 in. x 6 in. 2 • • • •
#641503 - 3/8 in. x 10 in. 2 • • • •
#941505 - 3/8 in. x 18 in. 2 • • •
#640844 - 4 Pc. Set 3/8 in. 2 • •
#640857 - 3 Pc. Set 3/8 in. Wobble 2 • • • •
#642502 - 1/2 in. x 5 in. 2 • • • •
#647098 - 1/2 in. x 5 in. Impact 2 • • • •
#642503 - 1/2 in. x 10 in. 2 • • • •
#647140 - 1/2 in. x 10 in. Impact 2 • • • •
#640846 - 3 Pc. Set 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#640856 - 3 Pc. Set 1/2 in. Wobble 2 • • •
#643504 - 3/4 in. x 4 in. 1 •
#647199 - 1 in. x 4 in. Impact 1 •

Adapters
#940500 - 1/4 in. F x 3/8 in. M 2 • • • •
#640505 - 3/8 in. F x 1/4 in. M 2 • • • •
#641500 - 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M 2 • • • •
#647096 - 3/8 in. F x 1/2 in. M Impact 2 • • • •
#642500 - 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M 2 • • • •
#647097 - 1/2 in. F x 3/8 in. M Impact 2 • • • •
#942501 - 1/2 in. F x 3/4 in. M 2 • •
#643506 - 3/4 in. F x 1/2 in. M 2 •
#643507 - 3/4 in. F x 1 in. M 2 •
#640848 - 4 Pc. Adapter Set 2 • • • •
#640859 - 7 Pc. Adapter & U-Joint Set 2 • • •
#647095 - 7 Pc. Impact Adapter & 2 •

Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
Universal Joints

#640503 - 1/4 in. 2 • • •
#641507 - 3/8 in. 2 • • • •
#641120 - 3/8 in. Impact 2 • •
#642506 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#647138 - 1/2 in. Impact 2 • • • •
#643508 - 3/4 in. 1 •
#640858 - 3 Pc. Universal Joint Set 2 • • •

Socket Rails
#640506 - 1/4 in. Dr. Socket Rail 2 • •
#941121 - 1/4 in. Dr. Anodized Socket Rail 2 • • •
#641509 - 3/8 in. Dr. Socket Rail 2 • •
#941122 - 3/8 in. Dr. Anodized Socket Rail 2 • • •
#642507 - 1/2 in. Dr. Socket Rail 2 • •
#941123 - 1/2 in. Dr. Anodized Socket Rail 2 • • •

1/4 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well
Sockets

#648292 - 9/32 in. 2 • •
#648293 - 5/16 in. 2 • •
#648294 - 11/32 in. 2 • •
#648295 - 3/8 in. 2 • •
#648296 - 7/16 in. 2 • •
#648297 - 1/2 in. 2 • •
#648298 - 6 mm 2 • •
#648299 - 7 mm 2 • •
#648300 - 8 mm 2 • •
#648301 - 9 mm 2 • •
#648302 - 10 mm 2 • •
#648303 - 11 mm 2 • •
#648304 - 12 mm 2 • •

1/4 In. Drive Bit Sockets - Torx®
#648679 - T-10 2 • •
#648324 - T-15 2 • •
#648325 - T-20 2 • •
#648326 - T-25 2 • •
#648327 - T-27 2 • •
#648328 - T-30 2 • •

1/4 In. Drive Standard Socket Sets
#640497 - 11 Pc. SAE 2 • • •
#640498 - 11 Pc. Metric 2 • • •

1/4 In. Drive Deep Well Socket Sets
#640499 - 10 Pc. SAE 2 • • •
#640538 - 10 Pc. Metric 2 • • • •

3/8 In. Drive 12 Pt. Standard
Sockets

#641000 - 1/4 in. 2 • • •
#641001 - 5/16 in. 2 • • • •
#641002 - 3/8 in. 2 • • • •
#641003 - 7/16 in. 2 • • • •
#641004 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#641005 - 9/16 in. 2 • • • •
#641006 - 5/8 in. 2 • • • •
#641007 - 11/16 in. 2 • • •
#641008 - 3/4 in. 2 • • •
#641009 - 13/16 in. 2 • • •
#641010 - 7/8 in. 2 • • •
#641011 - 6 mm 2 • • •
#641012 - 7 mm 2 • • •
#641013 - 8 mm 2 • • • •
#641014 - 9 mm 2 • • • •
#641015 - 10 mm 2 • • • •
#641016 - 11 mm 2 • • • •
#641017 - 12 mm 2 • • • •
#641018 - 13 mm 2 • • • •
#641019 - 14 mm 2 • • • •
#641020 - 15 mm 2 • • • •
#641021 - 16 mm 2 • • •

3/8 In. Drive 12 Pt. Standard
Sockets

#641022 - 17 mm 2 • • • •
#641023 - 18 mm 2 • • • •
#641024 - 19 mm 2 • • •
#641025 - 21 mm 2 • • •
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Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
3/8 In. Drive 12 Pt. Standard
Sockets

#641221 - 22 mm 2 • • •
3/8 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well
Sockets

#648215 - 5/16 in. 2 • • •
#641200 - 3/8 in. 2 • • • •
#641201 - 7/16 in. 2 • • • •
#641202 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#641203 - 9/16 in. 2 • • • •
#641204 - 5/8 in. 2 • • • •
#641205 - 11/16 in. 2 • • •
#641206 - 3/4 in. 2 • • • •
#641207 - 13/16 in. 2 • • • •
#641208 - 7/8 in. 2 • • • •
#641224 - 6 mm 2 • • •
#641225 - 7 mm 2 • • •
#641210 - 10 mm 2 • • • •
#641211 - 11 mm 2 • • •
#641212 - 12 mm 2 • • • •
#641213 - 13 mm 2 • • • •
#641214 - 14 mm 2 • • • •
#641215 - 15 mm 2 • • • •
#641216 - 16 mm 2 • • •
#641217 - 17 mm 2 • • • •
#641218 - 18 mm 2 • • • •
#641219 - 19 mm 2 • • • •

3/8 In. Drive 6 Pt. Standard 
Impact Sockets

#647254 - 15 mm 2 •
3/8 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well 
Impact Sockets

#647141 - 1/2 in. 2 •
#647142 - 9/16 in. 2 •
#647143 - 5/8 in. 2 •
#647144 - 11/16 in. 2 •
#647145 - 3/4 in. 2 •
#647146 - 12 mm 2 •
#647147 - 13 mm 2 •
#647148 - 14 mm 2 •
#647149 - 15 mm 2 •
#647150 - 16 mm 2 •

3/8 In. Drive Bit Sockets - Hex
#648430 - 5/32 in. 2 • • •
#640349 - 3/16 in. 2 • • •
#640350 - 7/32 in. 2 • •
#648662 - 1/4 in. 2 • •
#640554 - 5/16 in. 2 • •
#641400 - 3/8 in. 2 • • •
#648323 - 3 mm 2 • •
#648418 - 4 mm 2 • •
#640347 - 5 mm 2 • •
#640556 - 6 mm 2 • •
#648664 - 7 mm 2 • •
#648665 - 8 mm 2 • •
#648425 - 9 mm 2 •

3/8 In. Drive Bit Sockets - Torx®
#641402 - T-40 2 • • •
#641403 - T-45 2 • • • •
#641408 - T-47 2 • • •
#641404 - T-50 2 • • • •

3/8 In. Drive Splined Socket Sets
#641990 - 8 Pc. SAE 2 •
#641991 - 8 Pc. Metric 2 •

3/8 In. Bit Socket Sets - Hex
#648661 - 7 Pc. SAE 2 • • •
#648663 - 7 Pc. Metric 2 • •
#642402 - 8 Pc. SAE Wobble 2 • • •
#642403 - 8 Pc. Metric Wobble 2 • • •

1/2 In. Drive 12 Pt. Standard  
Sockets

#642000 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#642001 - 9/16 in. 2 • • • •

Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
1/2 In. Drive 12 Pt. Standard  
Sockets

#642002 - 5/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642303 - 11/16 in. 2 • • •
#642003 - 3/4 in. 2 • • • •
#642004 - 13/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642005 - 7/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642006 - 15/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642007 - 1 in. 2 • • • •
#642008 - 1-1/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642009 - 1-1/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642010 - 1-3/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642011 - 1-1/14 in. 2 • • • •
#642012 - 14 mm 2 • • • •
#642013 - 15 mm 2 • • • •
#642014 - 16 mm 2 • • • •
#642015 - 17 mm 2 • • • •
#642016 - 18 mm 2 • • • •
#642017 - 19 mm 2 • • • •
#642018 - 20 mm 2 • • •
#642019 - 21 mm 2 • • • •
#642020 - 22 mm 2 • • • •
#642021 - 23 mm 2 • • • •
#642022 - 24 mm 2 • • •
#642023 - 26 mm 2 • • •
#642034 - 27 mm 2 • • •
#648216 - 28 mm 2 • • •
#642035 - 29 mm 2 • • •
#642025 - 32 mm 2 • • •
#642026 - 34 mm 2 • • •
#642027 - 35 mm 2 • • •
#642028 - 36 mm 2 • • •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well 
Sockets

#642200 - 9/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642201 - 5/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642202 - 11/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642203 - 3/4 in. 2 • • • •
#642204 - 13/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642205 - 7/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642206 - 15/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642207 - 1 in. 2 • • • •
#648217 - 1-1/16 in. 2 • • • •
#642215 - 1-1/8 in. 2 • • • •
#642216 - 1-1/4 in. 2 • • • •
#642208 - 14 mm 2 • • • •
#642209 - 15 mm 2 • • • •
#642210 - 16 mm 2 • • • •
#642211 - 17 mm 2 • • • •
#642212 - 18 mm 2 • • • •
#642213 - 19 mm 2 • • • •
#642214 - 20 mm 2 • • • •
#640836 - 21 mm 2 • • •
#640837 - 22 mm 2 • • •
#640838 - 23 mm 2 • •
#640840 - 24 mm 2 • •
#640841 - 27 mm 2 •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well 
Sockets Sets

#640056 - 8 Pc. SAE 2 • • •
#640055 - 8 Pc. Metric 2 • • •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Standard 
Impact Sockets

#647151 - 1/2 in. 2 •
#647152 - 9/16 in. 2 •
#647153 - 5/8 in. 2 •
#647154 - 11/16 in. 2 •
#647155 - 3/4 in. 2 •
#647156 - 13/16 in. 2 •
#647157 - 7/8 in. 2 •
#647158 - 15/16 in. 2 •
#647159 - 1 in. 2 •
#647160 - 13 mm 2 •
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Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Standard 
Impact Sockets

#647161 - 14 mm 2 •
#647162 - 15 mm 2 •
#647163 - 16 mm 2 •
#647164 - 17 mm 2 •
#647165 - 18 mm 2 •
#647166 - 19 mm 2 •
#647167 - 21 mm 2 •
#647168 - 22 mm 2 •
#647169 - 24 mm 2 •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Standard 
Impact Socket Sets

#940837 - 18 Pc. SAE 2 • •
#940838 - 18 Pc. Metric 2 • •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well 
Impact Sockets

#647170 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#647171 - 9/16 in. 2 • • • •
#647172 - 5/8 in. 2 • • • •
#647173 - 11/16 in. 2 • • •
#647174 - 3/4 in. 2 • • •
#647175 - 13/16 in. 2 • • • •
#647176 - 7/8 in. 2 • • • •
#647177 - 15/16 in. 2 • •
#647178 - 1 in. 2 • • •
#647179 - 1-1/8 in. 2 • •
#647180 - 1-1/4 in. 2 • •
#647181 - 12 mm 2 •
#647182 - 13 mm 2 •
#647183 - 14 mm 2 • • •
#647184 - 15 mm 2 • • •
#647185 - 16 mm 2 • •
#647186 - 17 mm 2 • • • •
#647187 - 18 mm 2 • • • •
#647188 - 19 mm 2 • • • •
#647192 - 20 mm • • •
#647189 - 21 mm 2 • • • •
#647190 - 22 mm 2 • • • •
#647191 - 24 mm 2 • • • •
#647193 - 26 mm 2 • • •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Deep Well 
Impact Socket Sets

#647049 - 11 Pc. SAE 2 • • • •
#647048 - 11 Pc. Metric 2 • • • •

1/2 In. Drive 6 Pt. Flip Impact
Sockets

#641163 - 3/4 in. x 13/16 in. 2 •
1/2 In. Drive Bit Sockets - Torx®

#642400 - T-55 2 • • •
#642401 - T-60 2 • • •
#940363 - T-70 2 • • •

3/4 In. Drive 12 Pt. Standard 
Sockets

#643207 - 1-5/16 in. 2 •
#643208 - 1-3/8 in. 2 •
#643209 - 1-7/16 in. 2 •
#643210 - 1-1/2 in. 2 •
#643211 - 1-9/16 in. 2 •
#643212 - 1-5/8 in. 2 •

Spark Plug Sockets & Tools
#643000 - 3/8 in. x 5/8 in. 2 • •
#643002 - 3/8 in. x 5/8 in. U-Joint 2 • • •
#643001 - 3/8 in. x 13/16 in. 2 • • •
#643003 - 3/8 in. x 13/16 in. U-Joint 2 • • •
#643006 - 3/8 in. x 3/4 in. 2 • • •
#643009 - 3/8 in. x 18mm 2 • • •
#641853 - 3/8 in. x 13/16 in. Swivel Socket 2 • • •
#641852 - 3/8 in. x 5/8 in. Swivel Socket 2 • • •
#641870 - 2 Pc. 3/8 in. Magnetic 2 • • •

Socket Set
#643004 - 1/2 in. x 5/8 in. 2 • • •
#643005 - 1/2 in. x 13/16 in. 2 • • •

Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
Spark Plug Sockets & Tools

#648576 - 5/8 in. T-Handle 2 • •
#648577 - 13/16 in. T-Handle 2 • •

Bit Socket Sets - Torx®
#641869 - 3 Pc. 1/4 in. & 3/8 in. Dr. 2 •
#648677 - 6 Pc.  3/8 in. & 1/2 in. Dr. 2 • • •
#940146 - 13 Pc. 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. Dr. 2 • • •

Socket Sets
#640397 - 24 Pc. 1/4 in. SAE & Metric 2 •
#940835 - 30 Pc. 1/4 in. SAE 2 • • •
#940836 - 30 Pc. 1/4 in. Metric 2 •
#941106 - 34 Pc. 1/4 in. SAE & Metric 2 • • •
#640381 - 26 Pc. 3/8 in. SAE & Metric 2 • • •
#640071 - 33 Pc. 1/4 in. & 3/8 in. 2 • • • •

SAE & Metric
#941107 - 33 Pc. 1/4 in. & 3/8 in. 2 • • •

SAE & Metric
#941109 - 53 Pc. 1/4 in. & 3/8 in. 2 • •

SAE & Metric
#640743 - 61 Pc. 1/4 in. & 3/8 in. 2 • • •

SAE & Metric
#646546 - 71 Pc. 1/4 in. & 3/8 in. 2 • •

SAE & Metric
#941108 - 25 Pc. 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. 2 • • •

SAE & Metric
#941110 - 100 Pc. 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. 2 • • •

SAE & Metric
#640076 - 82 Pc. 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. 2 • • • •

SAE & Metric
#640987 - 145 Pc. 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. 2 •

SAE & Metric
#640745 - 161 Pc. 1/4 in., 3/8 in. & 1/2 in. 2 •

SAE & Metric
Adjustable Wrenches

#944039 - 4 in. 2 • •
#644040 - 6 in. 2 • • •
#644041 - 8 in. 2 • • • •
#644042 - 10 in. 2 • • • •
#644043 - 12 in. 2 • • • •

Mirror-Polish Combination Wrenches  
- Standard Length

#644140 - 1/4 in. 2 • • • •
#644141 - 5/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644142 - 3/8 in. 2 • • • •
#644143 - 7/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644144 - 1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#644145 - 9/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644146 - 5/8 in. 2 • • • •
#640894 - 11/16 in. 2 • • •
#644147 - 3/4 in. 2 • • • •
#644148 - 13/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644149 - 7/8 in. 2 • • • •
#644150 - 15/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644152 - 1 in. 2 • • •
#644153 - 1-1/16 in. 2 • • •
#644154 - 1-1/8 in. 2 • • •
#644155 - 1-1/4 in. 2 • • •
#644110 - 6 mm 2 • • •
#644111 - 7 mm 2 • • • •

Mirror-Polish Combination Wrenches  
- Standard Length

#644112 - 8 mm 2 • • • •
#644113 - 9 mm 2 • • • •
#644114 - 10 mm 2 • • • •
#644115 - 11 mm 2 • • • •
#644116 - 12 mm 2 • • • •
#644117 - 13 mm 2 • • • •
#644118 - 14 mm 2 • • • •
#644119 - 15 mm 2 • • • •
#644120 - 16 mm 2 • • • •
#644121 - 17 mm 2 • • • •
#644122 - 18 mm 2 • • • •
#644123 - 19 mm 2 • • • •
#644125 - 21 mm 2 • • •
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Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
Mirror-Polish Combination Wrenches  
- Standard Length

#644126 - 22 mm 2 • • •
#644127 - 23 mm 2 • • •
#644128 - 24 mm 2 • • •
#644129 - 25 mm 2 •
#644130 - 26 mm 2 •
#644131 - 27 mm 2 •
#644132 - 28 mm 2 •
#644134 - 30 mm 2 •
#644135 - 32 mm 2 •

Mirror-Polish Combination Wrenches  
- Extended Length

#640476 - 5/16 in. 2 • •
#640477 - 3/8 in. 2 • •
#640440 - 7/16 in. 2 • •
#640441 - 1/2 in. 2 • •
#640442 - 9/16 in. 2 • •
#640443 - 5/8 in. 2 • •
#940483 - 6 mm 2 • •
#640484 - 7 mm 2 • •
#640485 - 8 mm 2 • •
#640486 - 9 mm 2 • •
#640447 - 10 mm 2 • •
#640487 - 11 mm 2 • •
#640449 - 13 mm 2 • •
#640488 - 14 mm 2 • •
#640450 - 15 mm 2 • •
#640451 - 16 mm 2 • •

Combination Wrench Sets
#640078 - 6 Pc. SAE 2 •
#640203 - 7 Pc. SAE Stubby 2 •
#640204 - 7 Pc. Metric Stubby 2 •
#640077 - 7 Pc. Metric 2 • •
#640378 - 11 Pc. Metric 2 • •
#640377 - 11 Pc. SAE 2 • • •
#640079 - 5 Pc. SAE 2 •
#640080 - 7 Pc. Metric 2 •
#640990 - 7 Pc. SAE Ratcheting 2 • • •
#640991 - 7 Pc. Metric Ratcheting 2 • •
#941132 - 7 Pc. Metric Universal 2 •
#941131 - 7 Pc. SAE Universal 2 •
#940829 - 32 Pc. SAE & Metric 2 • • • •

Flare Nut Wrenches
#640085 - 3/8 in. x 7/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644034 - 1/2 in. x 9/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644035 - 5/8 in. x 11/16 in. 2 • • • •
#644036 - 9 x 10 mm 2 • • • •
#644037 - 11 x 12 mm 2 • • • •
#644038 - 13 x 14 mm 2 • • • •

Flare Nut Wrench Sets
#640185 - 4 Pc. SAE 2 • • •
#640186 - 4 Pc. Metric 2 • •

Box End Wrench Sets
#644505 - 5 Pc. SAE 2 • •
#644506 - 5 Pc. Metric 2 • •

Hex Key Wrench Sets
#940785 - 9 Pc. SAE Ball End Folding 2 • •
#940784 - 8 Pc. Metric Ball End Folding 2 •
#941070 - 9 Pc. SAE Short Arm Ball End 2 •
#640081 - 9 Pc. SAE Long Arm Ball End 2 • •
#941069 - 9 Pc. Metric Short Arm Ball End 2 •
#640082 - 9 Pc. Metric Long Arm Ball End 2 • •
#940201 - 10 Pc. SAE T-Handle 2 •
#940202 - 10 Pc. Metric T-Handle 2 •

Torx® Key Wrench Sets
#640685 - 6 Pc. L-Type Torx® Wrench Set 2 •
#941142 - 7 Pc. Folding 2 • • •
#940786 - 7 Pc. Folding 2 • • •

Part# - Description Qty 4' 8' 12' 16'
Pliers

#640412 - 4 in. Diagonal 2 • • •
#640413 - 4-1/2 in. Linesman 2 • • •
#640409 - 5 in. Long Nose 2 • • •
#640411 - 5 in. Bent Nose Pliers 2 •
#640410 - 6 in. Needle Nose 2 • • •
#640394 - 6 in. Slip Joint 2 • • • •
#640395 - 8 in. Slip Joint 2 • • • •
#640391 - 7 in. Linesman 2 • • •
#640386 - 6 in. Diagonal 2 • • • •
#640387 - 7 in. Diagonal 2 • • • •
#640392 - 6 in. Long Nose 2 • • • •
#640393 - 8 in. Long Nose 2 • • •
#640388 - 8 in. Groove Joint 2 • • • •
#640389 - 10" Groove Joint 2 • • • •
#640390 - 12" Groove Joint 2 • • •
#645014 - 5 in. Locking 2 • •
#646539 - 7 in. Locking 2 • •
#646540 - 10 in. Locking 2 • •
#645015 - 6 in. Long Nose Locking 2 • •
#646541 - 9 in. Long Nose Locking 2 •
#645016 - 10 in. Locking Pivot Jaw 2 •
#640860 - 11 in. Long Reach 2 • •
#640862 - 11 in. 90 Degree Long Reach 2 •
#640863 - 11 in. Hose Jaw 2 •
#640985 - 5 Pc. Locking Pliers Set 2 •

Slotted Screwdrivers
#646007 - 1/8 in. x 3 in. 2 • • • •
#646009 - 3/16 in. x 3 in. 2 • • • •
#646010 - 3/16 in. x 6 in. 2 • • • •
#646011 - 1/4 in. x 1-1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#646012 - 1/4 in. x 4 in. 2 • • • •
#646013 - 1/4 in. x 6 in. 2 • • •
#646014 - 5/16 in. x 6 in. 2 • • •
#646015 - 3/8 in. x 8 in. 2 • • •

Phillips Screwdrivers
#646000 - #0 x 3 in. 2 • • • •
#646002 - #1 x 3 in. 2 • • • •
#646003 - #2 x 1-1/2 in. 2 • • • •
#646004 - #2 x 4 in. 2 • • • •
#646005 - #2 x 6 in. 2 • • • •
#646038 - #3 x 8 in. 2 • • • •

Torx® Screwdrivers
#646016 - T-10 2 • • • •
#646017 - T-15 2 • • • •
#646018 - T-20 2 • • • •
#646019 - T-25 2 • • • •
#646020 - T-27 2 • • •
#646021 - T-30 2 • • • •
#646022 - T-40 2 • • •

Screwdriver, Bit Driver & Bit Sets
#646048 - 2 Pc. Pocket Screwdriver Set 2 • •
#646500 - 5 Pc. Screwdriver Set 2 • • •
#646046 - 5 Pc. Torx® Screwdriver Set 2 •
#646507 - 6 Pc. Precision Screwdriver Set 2 •
#646516 - 24 Pc. Bit Driver Set 2 •
#646506 - 10 Pc. Bit Set 2 • •
#646501 - 10 Pc. Tamper-Proof Bit Set 2 • •
#941129 - 13 Pc. Tamper-Proof Torx® Bit Set2 • •
#941128 - 13 Pc. SAE Hex Bit Set 2 • • •
#941127 - 13 Pc. Metric Hex Bit Set 2 • • •
#940668 - 36 Piece Bit Set 2 • • • •

Striking Tools
#648335 - 16 oz. Soft Face Hammer 2 •
#648332 - 2.5 lb. Hand Drilling Hammer 2 •

Tape Measures
#940984 - 25' x 1 in. 2 •
#940983 - 2 Pc. Set 12' & 25' 2 • • • •

Miscellaneous
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Category Page
Adapters
- 1/4 Inch Drive 17-18
- 3/8 Inch Drive 22-23
- 1/2 Inch Drive 26-27
- 3/4 Inch Drive 29
- 1 Inch Drive 30

Adjustable Wrenches 67

Bottle Jacks 97

Breaker Bars
- 1/4 Inch Drive 3
- 3/8 Inch Drive 6
- 1/2 Inch Drive 9-10
- 3/4 Inch Drive 11
- 1 Inch Drive 12

Combination Wrenches 68-71

Crowsfoot Wrenches 72

Cutters 95

Diagonal Pliers 81

Engine Stands 105

Extensions
- 1/4 Inch Drive 16-17
- 3/8 Inch Drive 20-22
- 1/2 Inch Drive 25-26
- 3/4 Inch Drive 29
- 1 Inch Drive 30

Flare Nut Wrenches 71-72

Flex Handles
- 1/4 Inch Drive 3
- 3/8 Inch Drive 6
- 1/2 Inch Drive 9-10
- 3/4 Inch Drive 11
- 1 Inch Drive 12

Floor Creepers 106-107

Floor Jacks 98-101

Groove Joint Pliers 81

Hacksaw 93

Hammers 94-95

Hex Key Wrenches 76-78

Impact Driver 28

Jack Stands 100-101, 103

Category Page
Linesman Pliers 82

Locking Pliers 82-83

Long Nose Pliers 82

Long Reach Pliers 83

Lug Wrenches 109-111

Mini Pliers 80

Nut Drivers 89

Phillips Screwdrivers 86-87

Planograms 124-127

Pliers
- Mini 80
- Slip Joint 81
- Diagonal 81
- Groove Joint 81
- Long Nose 82
- Linesman 82
- Locking 82-83
- Long Reach 83
- Hose Clamp 83

Ratchets 
- 1/4 Inch Drive 2-4
- 3/8 Inch Drive 5-8
- 1/2 Inch Drive 9-10
- 3/4 Inch Drive 11
- 1 Inch Drive 11

Robertson Screwdrivers 88

Screwdrivers
- Slotted 85-86
- Phillips 86-87
- Torx® 87
- Square/Robertson 88
- Sets 89-93

Seats 107

Shop Cranes 104

Sliding T-Bar Handles
- 1/4 Inch Drive 3
- 3/8 Inch Drive 8
- 1/2 Inch Drive 10
- 3/4 Inch Drive 11
- 1 Inch Drive 12

Slip Joint Pliers 81

Slotted Screwdrivers 85-86

Category Page
Sockets
- 1/4 Inch Drive 32-34
- 3/8 Inch Drive 35-42
- 1/2 Inch Drive 43-49
- 3/4 Inch Drive 50
- 1 Inch Drive 50

Socket Storage
- 1/4 Inch Drive 19
- 3/8 Inch Drive 24
- 1/2 Inch Drive 28

Square Screwdrivers 88

Tire Step 106

Tool Board Merchandisers 113-122

Tool Sets
- 1/4 Inch Drive 52-53
- 3/8 Inch Drive 54-55
- 1/2 Inch Drive 60-61
- Mixed Drives 56-59, 62-65

Torque Wrenches 13-14

Torque Adapters 13-14

Torx® Screwdrivers 87

Universal Joints
- 1/4 Inch Drive 18
- 3/8 Inch Drive 23-24
- 1/2 Inch Drive 27
- 3/4 Inch Drive 29
- 1 Inch Drive 30

Vehicle Dollies 108

Wrenches
- Adjustable 67
- Combination 68-71
- Crowsfoot 71-72
- Flare Nut 71-72
- Hex Key 76-78
- Sets 72-78
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Part# Page
620260 106
620343 107
620422 100
620470 100
620471 100
640046 34
640048 33
640049 34
640050 38
640051 39
640052 41
640055 47
640056 46
640071 56
640072 57
640073 58
640076 62
640077 73
640078 72
640079 72
640080 73
640081 77
640082 77
640085 72
640087 33
640138 54
640139 54
640145 70
640146 70
640147 70
640148 70
640149 70
640150 70
640151 70
640152 70
640153 70
640154 70
640155 70
640156 70
640157 70
640158 70
640159 70
640160 70
640161 70
640162 70
640163 70
640164 70
640181 98
640182 4
640185 76
640186 76
640187 60
640188 60
640189 54
640190 54
640194 63
640195 64
640200 2
640203 74

Part# Page
640204 74
640347 38
640349 37
640350 37
640355 43
640377 72
640378 73
640381 55
640382 61
640386 81
640387 81
640388 81
640389 81
640390 81
640391 82
640392 82
640393 82
640394 81
640395 81
640397 52
640398 98
640399 103
640404 103
640405 97
640407 97
640409 80
640410 80
640411 80
640412 80
640413 80
640436 74
640437 74
640440 69
640441 69
640442 69
640443 69
640444 69
640445 69
640446 69
640447 69
640448 69
640449 69
640450 69
640451 69
640452 69
640453 69
640470 104
640475 69
640476 69
640477 69
640478 69
640479 69
640480 69
640481 69
640482 69
640483 69
640484 69
640485 69
640486 69

Part# Page
640487 69
640488 69
640489 69
640490 69
640491 69
640492 69
640493 69
640494 69
640495 69
640497 33
640498 33
640499 33
640500 2
640501 2
640502 2
640503 18
640504 16
640505 23
640506 19
640508 2
640511 6
640513 9
640532 75
640533 75
640538 34
640552 16
640554 37
640556 38
640743 57
640744 59
640745 64
640746 65
640749 55
640751 106
640752 106
640753 102
640776 110
640808 98
640816 101
640818 99
640819 102
640834 107
640836 44
640837 44
640838 44
640840 44
640841 44
640842 17
640844 22
640846 26
640847 26
640848 18
640848 23
640848 27
640849 22
640850 20
640851 21
640852 21
640853 10

Part# Page
640854 10
640855 40
640856 26
640857 22
640858 18
640858 24
640858 27
640859 18
640859 23
640859 27
640860 83
640862 83
640863 83
640869 109
640870 110
640871 109
640872 110
640873 109
640874 109
640875 110
640876 109
640879 109
640894 68
640905 97
640906 98
640910 98
640911 97
640912 101
640923 3
640923 6
640924 7
640925 7
640925 10
640926 3
640926 7
640927 4
640927 7
640928 3
640930 7
640931 4
640931 7
640940 106
640947 80
640948 94
640949 92
640959 95
640971 100
640981 107
640990 74
640991 74
640992 76
640993 76
640999 104
641000 35
641001 35
641002 35
641003 35
641004 35
641005 35

Part# Page
641006 35
641007 35
641008 35
641009 35
641010 35
641011 35
641012 35
641013 35
641014 35
641015 35
641016 35
641017 35
641018 35
641019 35
641020 35
641021 35
641022 35
641023 35
641024 35
641025 35
641123 70
641126 70
641127 70
641128 70
641132 18
641132 23
641132 27
641170 107
641172 105
641184 110
641188 101
641189 101
641200 35
641201 35
641202 35
641203 35
641204 35
641205 35
641206 35
641207 35
641208 35
641209 36
641210 36
641211 36
641212 36
641213 36
641214 36
641215 36
641216 36
641217 36
641218 36
641219 36
641220 36
641221 35
641224 36
641225 36
641226 36
641250 109
641252 109
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Part# Page
641254 109
641266 111
641268 111
641319 36
641388 109
641389 109
641395 81
641396 105
641397 105
641400 37
641401 38
641402 37
641403 37
641404 37
641408 37
641432 13
641434 14
641500 23
641501 20
641502 20
641503 21
641504 6
641505 5
641506 5
641507 24
641509 24
641510 22
641511 8
641511 20
641514 5
641515 5
641520 6
641523 21
641524 21
641569 8
641572 70
641672 70
641673 70
641681 70
641682 70
641683 70
641684 70
641685 70
641686 69
641687 69
641688 69
641689 17
641690 32
641691 37
641692 37
641700 10
641705 54
641706 55
641707 60
641708 60
641709 60
641710 61
641712 61
641713 61

Part# Page
641714 61
641715 40
641716 38
641717 38
641718 46
641719 46
641720 30
641721 32
641722 32
641723 32
641724 32
641725 32
641726 37
641728 37
641729 37
641730 37
641731 37
641732 37
641733 37
641734 37
641735 37
641736 37
641737 37
641738 46
641739 46
641742 3
641743 22
641744 20
641745 46
641746 46
641747 47
641748 47
641749 47
641750 47
641751 71
641752 71
641753 71
641754 71
641755 71
641756 72
641757 72
641758 72
641759 72
641760 72
641761 72
641762 72
641763 43
641764 43
641765 50
641766 50
641767 50
641768 50
641769 50
641770 50
641774 50
641776 50
641778 50
641779 50
641780 50

Part# Page
641781 70
641782 70
641783 70
641784 70
641785 70
641786 70
641787 70
641788 70
641789 70
641790 70
641791 70
641792 70
641793 70
641794 70
641795 70
641796 16
641797 16
641798 17
641799 17
641800 17
641801 17
641802 21
641803 22
641804 22
641805 25
641806 26
641807 26
641809 72
641810 72
641811 72
641812 72
641813 72
641814 72
641815 72
641816 72
641817 72
641818 72
641819 72
641820 72
641821 72
641822 72
641823 72
641824 72
641825 72
641826 72
641827 72
641828 72
641829 72
641831 72
641832 72
641833 72
641834 72
641835 72
641836 72
641837 72
641838 72
641839 72
641840 72
641841 72

Part# Page
641842 72
641843 72
641844 72
641845 72
641846 72
641847 72
641848 72
641849 72
641865 72
641866 72
641874 11
641977 60
641990 40
641991 40
642000 43
642001 43
642002 43
642003 43
642004 43
642005 43
642006 43
642007 43
642008 43
642009 43
642010 43
642011 43
642012 43
642013 43
642014 43
642015 43
642016 43
642017 43
642018 43
642019 43
642020 43
642021 43
642022 43
642023 43
642024 43
642025 43
642026 43
642027 43
642028 43
642030 43
642031 43
642032 43
642034 43
642035 43
642038 43
642039 43
642200 44
642201 44
642202 44
642203 44
642204 44
642205 44
642206 44
642207 44
642208 44
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642209 44
642210 44
642211 44
642212 44
642213 44
642214 44
642215 44
642216 44
642217 44
642218 44
642219 44
642220 44
642323 44
642324 44
642344 44
642400 45
642401 45
642402 41
642403 42
642404 41
642405 41
642500 26
642501 25
642502 25
642503 25
642504 9
642505 9
642506 27
642507 28
642509 9
643000 37
643001 37
643002 37
643003 37
643004 45
643005 45
643006 37
643007 37
643008 37
643009 37
643010 37
643200 49
643201 49
643202 49
643203 49
643204 49
643205 49
643206 49
643207 49
643208 49
643209 49
643210 49
643211 49
643212 49
643213 49
643214 49
643215 49
643216 49
643218 49
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643219 49
643220 49
643221 49
643222 49
643224 49
643227 49
643228 49
643229 49
643230 49
643231 49
643232 49
643233 49
643234 49
643235 49
643236 49
643237 49
643238 49
643239 49
643240 49
643241 49
643242 49
643244 49
643245 49
643500 11
643501 29
643502 11
643503 11
643504 29
643505 29
643506 29
643507 29
643508 29
644000 68
644001 68
644002 68
644003 68
644004 68
644005 68
644006 68
644007 68
644008 68
644009 68
644010 68
644011 68
644012 68
644013 68
644014 68
644015 68
644016 68
644017 68
644018 68
644019 68
644020 68
644021 68
644022 68
644023 68
644024 68
644025 68
644026 68
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644027 68
644028 68
644029 68
644030 68
644031 68
644032 68
644033 68
644034 72
644035 72
644036 72
644037 72
644038 72
644040 67
644041 67
644042 67
644043 67
644044 13
644049 68
644060 68
644061 68
644062 68
644063 68
644064 68
644065 68
644110 69
644111 69
644112 69
644113 69
644114 69
644115 69
644116 69
644117 69
644118 69
644119 69
644120 69
644121 69
644122 69
644123 69
644124 69
644125 69
644126 69
644127 69
644128 69
644129 69
644130 69
644131 69
644132 69
644133 69
644134 69
644135 69
644140 68
644141 68
644142 68
644143 68
644144 68
644145 68
644146 68
644147 68
644148 68
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644149 68
644150 68
644152 68
644153 68
644154 68
644155 68
644505 76
644506 76
644998 13
644999 13
645008 39
645009 39
645014 82
645015 82
645016 83
645018 41
645019 42
645020 34
645020 42
646000 86
646002 86
646003 86
646004 86
646005 86
646006 86
646007 85
646009 85
646010 85
646011 85
646012 85
646013 85
646014 85
646015 86
646016 87
646017 87
646018 87
646019 87
646020 87
646021 87
646026 91
646038 87
646040 92
646041 91
646042 91
646043 91
646045 90
646046 90
646047 90
646048 89
646049 90
646050 88
646051 88
646052 88
646053 88
646054 88
646055 88
646056 88
646057 88
646200 8
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646500 90
646501 93
646506 93
646507 92
646516 92
646522 90
646523 90
646528 92
646539 82
646540 82
646541 83
646546 58
647008 108
647009 105
647022 49
647048 48
647049 48
647095 18
647095 23
647095 28
647096 23
647097 26
647098 25
647121 46
647122 46
647123 46
647124 46
647125 46
647126 46
647127 46
647137 27
647138 27
647140 25
647141 36
647142 36
647143 36
647144 36
647145 36
647146 36
647147 36
647148 36
647149 36
647150 36
647151 44
647152 44
647153 44
647154 44
647155 44
647156 44
647157 44
647158 44
647159 44
647160 45
647161 45
647162 45
647163 45
647164 45
647165 45
647166 45
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647167 45
647168 45
647170 45
647171 45
647172 45
647173 45
647174 45
647175 45
647176 45
647177 45
647178 45
647179 45
647180 45
647181 45
647182 45
647183 45
647184 45
647185 45
647186 45
647187 45
647188 45
647189 45
647190 45
647191 45
647192 45
647193 45
647194 45
647195 50
647196 50
647198 30
647201 29
647207 40
647208 40
647210 32
647211 32
647212 32
647213 32
647214 32
647215 32
647216 37
647217 37
647218 37
647219 37
647220 37
647221 37
647222 37
647223 37
647224 37
647225 37
647226 37
647227 37
647228 37
647229 37
647230 16
647231 16
647232 16
647233 18
647234 17
647235 38
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647236 38
647237 38
647238 38
647239 38
647240 38
647241 38
647242 36
647243 36
647244 36
647245 36
647246 36
647247 36
647248 36
647249 36
647250 36
647251 36
647252 36
647253 36
647254 36
647255 36
647256 36
647257 36
647258 36
647259 36
647266 36
647267 36
647268 36
647269 36
647270 36
647272 36
647273 36
647274 20
647277 45
647278 45
647279 45
647280 45
647281 45
647282 44
647283 25
647286 45
647287 45
647288 45
647289 45
647290 45
647291 45
647292 45
647293 45
647294 44
647295 44
647296 44
647297 45
647298 34
647298 53
647299 48
647355 48
647356 39
647357 39
647359 40
647397 105
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647501 97
647503 97
647504 97
647505 97
647506 97
647511 103
647512 103
647513 105
647514 105
647519 104
647520 102
647521 102
647527 97
647529 103
647530 99
647575 24
647580 99
647582 106
647587 102
647593 99
647596 108
647610 36
647611 36
648001 95
648002 92
648004 32
648108 33
648195 33
648209 32
648215 35
648216 43
648217 44
648270 32
648271 32
648272 32
648273 32
648274 32
648275 32
648276 32
648277 32
648278 32
648279 32
648280 32
648281 32
648282 32
648283 32
648284 32
648285 32
648286 32
648287 32
648288 32
648289 32
648290 32
648291 32
648292 32
648293 32
648294 32
648295 32
648296 32

Part# Page
648297 32
648298 32
648299 32
648300 32
648301 32
648302 32
648303 32
648304 32
648306 32
648310 32
648311 32
648323 38
648324 33
648325 33
648326 33
648327 33
648328 33
648329 94
648330 94
648331 94
648332 95
648334 94
648335 94
648336 94
648418 38
648425 38
648430 37
648453 33
648496 33
648497 33
648498 33
648499 33
648502 33
648503 33
648512 37
648513 37
648516 37
648524 37
648661 41
648662 37
648663 41
648664 38
648665 38
648679 33
649985 2
649986 6
649987 9
649989 5
649990 10
649991 3
649992 10
649993 10
649994 11
649995 11
649996 11
649997 2
649998 6
649999 9
940008 100
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940021 35
940022 35
940023 35
940024 35
940025 35
940026 35
940027 35
940028 35
940029 35
940030 35
940031 35
940032 35
940033 35
940034 35
940038 35
940044 35
940045 35
940046 35
940047 35
940048 35
940049 35
940050 35
940051 35
940052 35
940055 36
940056 36
940057 36
940058 36
940059 36
940060 36
940061 36
940062 36
940063 36
940064 36
940065 36
940066 36
940067 36
940068 36
940069 36
940073 43
940074 43
940075 43
940076 43
940077 43
940078 43
940079 43
940080 43
940081 43
940082 43
940083 43
940084 43
940085 43
940086 43
940087 43
940088 43
940089 43
940090 43
940091 43
940092 43
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940093 43
940094 43
940095 43
940096 43
940097 43
940098 43
940099 43
940100 43
940101 43
940102 43
940103 43
940104 43
940105 43
940106 43
940107 43
940108 43
940109 43
940110 43
940111 43
940112 43
940121 44
940123 44
940130 44
940131 44
940132 44
940133 44
940134 44
940135 44
940136 44
940137 44
940138 44
940139 44
940140 44
940142 44
940143 37
940146 34
940146 42
940151 44
940152 44
940153 44
940154 44
940155 44
940156 44
940157 44
940158 44
940159 44
940160 44
940161 44
940162 44
940163 44
940164 44
940165 44
940168 44
940173 44
940175 44
940176 38
940177 39
940180 38
940181 39
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940182 99
940185 46
940189 39
940192 104
940193 35
940200 77
940201 76
940202 77
940307 68
940311 68
940312 68
940313 68
940314 68
940315 68
940316 68
940317 68
940318 68
940319 68
940322 68
940323 68
940326 89
940327 89
940329 89
940330 89
940340 89
940345 85
940363 45
940364 43
940365 52
940367 52
940372 54
940373 55
940409 28
940410 19
940411 24
940434 48
940435 48
940436 48
940466 73
940467 73
940468 73
940469 73
940478 3
940483 69
940484 95
940500 17
940504 3
940506 93
940513 95
940520 9
940526 35
940527 35
940528 35
940529 35
940530 35
940531 35
940532 35
940533 35
940551 86
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940558 109
940559 109
940560 110
940585 29
940586 29
940587 30
940623 50
940626 50
940663 109
940750 91
940760 89
940831 58
940832 55
940833 56
940834 56
940835 52
940836 52
940837 48
940838 48
940949 78
940953 78
940954 78
940962 14
940963 13
940967 6
940995 44
940996 44
941033 43
941034 43
941039 111
941040 45
941040 111
941041 45
941041 111
941042 45
941042 111
941043 45
941043 111
941044 45
941044 111
941055 109
941056 109
941062 75
941063 75
941067 75
941068 75
941069 77
941070 77
941071 78
941075 78
941103 45
941103 111
941104 45
941104 111
941106 53
941107 56
941108 62
941109 57
941110 63
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941127 93
941128 93
941129 93
941130 93
941162 91
941171 91
941203 77
941206 75
941207 74
941324 68
941500 20
941504 21
941505 21
941506 20
941508 8
941515 5
941516 5
941517 5
942500 25
942501 26
943243 49
943245 49
944001 14
944002 13
944003 14
944004 14
944039 67
948308 32
948309 32
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